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Room Darkening Pole Range
10-13mm Ball Pole Sets
16-19mm Unlined Rings Gold
22-25mm Finesse Pole Sets ECO PACK
22-25mm Eyelet Poles
28mm Eyelet Poles
28mm Ball Poles
28mm Stud Poles
28mm Crystal Poles
28mm Cage Poles
28mm Room Darkening Supports
28mm Victory Wood Poles Scratched White
500cm Discrete Top Fix Track White
500cm Contour Alu Corded Track White
500cm Contour Alu Uncorded Track White
Contour Uncorded PVC Tracks White
Roller Blind Self Adhesive Wall Supports

Introducing motor and controls for automated blinds
Motors, controls and accessories to fit our Connect Roman blinds

Please order your motorised products direct with Ellard
Email: sales@ellard.co.uk / Tel: 0161 945 4561

Introducing our new made to measure range featuring a selection of 
brand new products selected from our Paloma contract range

Retail Products

ELLARD - Motorised Components for our Connect Roman blinds

Made to Measure



MADE TO MEASURE 28MM STYLELINE

MADE TO MEASURE 28MM STYLELINE CORDED

MADE TO MEASURE  KT2 CORDED

MADE TO MEASURE  KT2

MADE TO MEASURE  KT5 & KT5 MINI

MADE TO MEASURE KT5 MINI

MADE TO MEASURE KT6

PAGE 140-141

PAGE 138-139

PAGE 142-143

PAGE 142-143

PAGE 144-145

PAGE 136-137

PAGE 138-139

28MM ROOM DARKENING SUPPORTS RANGE

PAGE 10, 11 & 63
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Catalogue ContentsCatalogue Contents

6-11 Room Darkening Range

13 10-13mm Extendable Poles

14-17 13-16mm Quick Lock Range

18 13-28mm Dual Poles

19-23 16-19mm Extendable  Poles

24 16-19mm Quick Lock Poles

25-26 19mm Bay Poles

27 19-22mm 60 Second Poles

28-29 22-25mm Extendable Poles

30-33 25-28mm Extendable Poles

34-35 28mm Eyelet Fixed Poles

36-47 28mm Fixed Poles

48-63 28mm Poles Apart Range

64-66 28mm Bay Poles

68-71 28mm Wooden Poles

72 35mm Ball Poles

74-81 35mm Poles Apart Range

82 60 Second Tracks

84-86 Streamline Tracks

87 Silverline Tracks

88-89 Fineline Tracks

90 Discrete Tracks

92-94 Contour Tracks

96-99 Blackout Roller Blinds

100-102 25mm PVC Venetian Blinds

104 25mm ALU Venetian Blinds

106-107 50mm Faux Wood Venetian Blinds

108 25mm Pleated Blinds

110-113 Roman Blind Kits

114-119 Network

120-123 Curtain Accessories

134-135 28mm Styleline Poles

136-137 28mm Styleline Corded Poles

138-139 KT2 Tracks

140-141 KT2 Corded Tracks

142-143 KT5 Mini Tracks

142-143 KT5 Tracks

144-145 KT6 Tracks

124-131 Motorised components for Connect 
Roman blinds

MADE TO MEASUREMADE TO MEASURE

ELLARD Motorised Roman Blind ComponentsSPEEDY Retail Range

Please order your motorised products 
direct with Ellard

Email: sales@ellard.co.uk / Tel: 0161 945 4561
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Head Office: 0161 737 1001

Sales: 0161 925 8444

sales@speedy-products.co.uk

www.speedy-products.co.uk

Speedy Products Ltd
Speedy House,

Cheltenham Street,
Pendleton,

Salford,
M6 6WY

Monday - Thursday 7.30 - 16.30
Friday                      7.30 - 12.30

Online access 24/7

Company Reg: 01242000
VRN: 150 9111 00

Helping you
make a house

a home

Icon GuideIcon Guide

Extendable 
Length 
Curtain 

Pole

Suitable for 
Lightweight 

Fabrics

Cut To Size

Suitable for 
Lightweight 
to Medium 

Weight 
Fabrics

Trim To Size

Suitable 
for Medium 
weight to 

Heavyweight 
Fabrics

Child Safe

Extendable 
Length 
Curtain 
Track

Fixed 
Length 
Curtain 
Track

Fixed 
Length 
Curtain 
Track

Bend By 
Hand

Recyclable
Packaging

Follow & interact with us 
on social media
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Our room darkening products allow curtains to sit flush 
against the wall and wrap around the window from 

end-to-end, blocking out more daylight than a standard 
curtain pole, track or blind. Our room darkening poles also 

help insulate your room in winter while keeping your 
room cooler in summer.

Standard 
curtain 

poles and 
tracks 

let more 
daylight 
leek into 

your room

Room darkening 
window systems 

help block out more 
excess daylight 

around your window
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25-28mm 120-210cm Room Darkening Pole

25-28mm 170-300cm Room Darkening Pole

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Black

711005SP
711007SP
711009SP

711006SP
711008SP
711010SP

£43.49

£49.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

25mm 28mm

Actual Size

Actual Size

25mm

28mm

Satin Silver Antique Brass Black

25-28mm Room Darkening Poles

A curtain pole set with a plated finish. Designed for use with eyelet or tab top curtains.

To be installed outside the window recess.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative 
wall screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Size

120-210cm 1 2 2 1 2 each 6 each 1

170-300cm 1 2 2 1 2 each 6 each 1

28mm

117mm

60
0

42mm

68mm

115mm

60
0

42mm

68mm

25mm

107mm

125mm

50mm

32mm

6mm

60mm

The curtain pole curves at both ends, 
the curtains sit flush against the wall 
and wrap around the window from 
end-to-end, blocking out light and 
help insulate the room.

NEW PRODUCT
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Size

130-210cm 2 2 1 4 6 each

210-360cm 2 2 1 4 6 each

Front pole 19-22mm

Back pole 16-19mm

19-22mm / 16-19mm 
Double Layer Room Darkening Poles
An extendable curtain pole set with a plated finish. Designed for use with eyelet or tab top curtains 
however if you add curtain rings you may use heading taped curtains too.

To be installed outside the window recess.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative 
wall screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Supplied in a recyclable cardboard box, NO RETAIL PACKAGING OR LABEL.

Contents

Product Dimensions

End Supports

140mm

30mm

Pole Diameter

19mm

Actual Size
19mm

16mm

Actual Size
16mm

Pole Diameter

22mm

Actual Size
22mm

Centre Support

215mm

198mm
86mm

111mm35mm
18mm110mm

70mm

19-22mm 16-19mm 130-210cm Double Pole
19-22mm 16-19mm 210-360cm Double Pole

25-25mm Finesse Unlined Rings Pk 6

Satin Silver

Satin Silver 782412SP

711000
711001

£49.99
£78.49

£4.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

You can use curtain rings on this double pole.  
Please use the 22-25mm Finesse rings, details below.

The curtain pole curves at both ends, the curtains 
sit flush against the wall and wrap around the 
window from end-to-end, blocking out light and 
help insulate the room.

NEW PRODUCT

Supplied in a 
card box
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Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

22mm 25mm

Actual Size
Actual Size

22mm
25mm

The curtain pole curves at both 
ends, the curtains sit flush against 
the wall and wrap around the 
window from end-to-end, blocking 
out light and help insulate the room.

22-25mm Industrial Poles

An extendable curtain pole set with a powder coated finish. Designed for use with eyelet or tab top 
curtains.

To be installed outside the window recess.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Supplied in a recyclable cardboard box, NO RETAIL PACKAGING OR LABEL.

Size

70-120cm 1 2 2 2 2 0 2 6 each 1

120-210cm 1 3 3 3 2 1 2 9 each 1

210-360cm 1 3 3 3 2 1 2 9 each 1

+
+

Short stem centre support

+

+

Long stem centre support

Jubilee clips are used as end stops to anchor eyelet curtains on 
each side of the pole.

60mm

120
o

30mm 100mm 57mm
55mm

26mm

10mm

Decide the projection of your curtain pole using the 30mm short or 100mm long stem supports.

22-25mm 70-120cm Industrial Pole
22-25mm 120-210cm Industrial Pole
22-25mm 210-360cm Industrial Pole

Silver 711002
711003
711004

£32.99
£36.99
£44.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

NEW PRODUCT

Supplied in a 
card box
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28mm Poles Apart Accessories

28mm Room Darkening Support Pk 2

Curves the curtain to the wall to help block out more daylight.

Your existing curtain pole fits into the support.

The wall supports curve the curtain to the 
wall to help block out more daylight.

Keep your existing 28mm curtain pole, 
replace the end supports with the 28mm 

room darkening supports.

28mm Room Darkening Support Pk 2 Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Black

711011SP
711012SP
711013SP
711014SP

£26.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Antique Brass Chrome BlackSatin Silver
65mm87mm

128mm
110mm 35mm

NEW PRODUCT

Supplied in a 
card box
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Turn your existing 28mm curtain pole into 
a room darkening pole, to block out more 

daylight, insulate or cool your room

Remove your existing wall 
supports from both ends of 

your curtain pole and replace 
them with the 28mm room 

darkening supports

Slide your existing curtain pole 
through the 28mm room darkening 
supports and secure in place using 

the grub screws provided
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10-13mm Ball Poles

Contents

Actual Size

10mm

10mm
Actual Size

13mm

13mm

Product Dimensions

Pole Diameter

Size

100-180cm 1 2 3 18 6 each 1

150-280cm 1 2 3 28 6 each 1

29mm 64mm

26mm 43mm

25mm

42mm

10-13mm 100-180cm Ball Pole Set

10-13mm 150-280cm Ball Pole Set

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

700009SP

700010SP

£13.99

£17.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Satin Silver

An extendable curtain pole set with a plated finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, 
however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative 
wall screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

NEW PRODUCT
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13-16mm Simply Acrylic Ball Poles

13-16mm 120-210cm Simply Acrylic Ball Pole Set

13-16mm 150-280cm Simply Acrylic Ball Pole Set

13-16mm Simply Plastic Rings Pk 10

Voile Hold-backs Pk 2

Silver
Black
Cream

Silver
Black
Cream

Silver
Black
Cream

Silver
Black
Cream

782244SI
782245SI
782246SI

782274SI
782275SI
782276SI

782247SI
782248SI
782249SI

700017SP
700015SP
700348SP

782244
782245
782246

782274DSV
782275DSV
782276DSV

£16.99

£21.99

£1.99

£6.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Silver Black Cream

Optional extras Optional extras Optional extras

An extendable curtain pole set with a painted finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, however if you 
remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains. Quick lock supports feature an inner rubber lug that 
ensures that your curtain pole stays fixed in place without the use of grub screws and an Allen key.  This plastic lug 
efficiently prevents the curtain pole from moving sidewards when you pull the drapery. The open support design 
allows you to quickly remove your curtain pole and curtains when they are ready to be cleaned or replaced.  

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws 
and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Actual Size

13mm

13mm

Product Dimensions

Pole Diameter

Size

120-210cm 1 2 3 20 6 each 1

150-280cm 1 2 3 28 6 each 1

16mm

Actual Size
16mm

48mm 85mm

36mm 38mm

140mm

55mm

105mm

25mm

35mm
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QUICK LOCK SUPPORTS

Looking for MORE quick lock Looking for MORE quick lock 
options?options?

See page 24See page 24 for more details.
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13-16mm Simply Ball Poles

Silver

13-16mm 120-210cm Simply Ball Pole Set

13-16mm 150-280cm Simply Ball Pole Set

13-16mm Simply Plastic Rings Pk 10

Voile Hold-backs Pk 2

Silver
Black
Cream

Silver
Black
Cream

Silver
Black
Cream

Silver
Black
Cream

782395SI
782393SI
782391SI

782396SI
782394SI
782392SI

782247SI
782248SI
782249SI

700017SP
700015SP
700348SP

782395
782393
782391

782396
782394
782392

£14.99

£17.99

£1.99

£6.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Silver Black Cream

Optional extras Optional extras Optional extras

An extendable curtain pole set with a painted finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, however if you 
remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains. Quick lock supports feature an inner rubber lug that 
ensures that your curtain pole stays fixed in place without the use of grub screws and an Allen key.  This plastic lug 
efficiently prevents the curtain pole from moving sidewards when you pull the drapery. The open support design 
allows you to quickly remove your curtain pole and curtains when they are ready to be cleaned or replaced.  

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws 
and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Actual Size

13mm

13mm

Product Dimensions

Pole Diameter

Size

120-210cm 1 2 3 20 6 each

150-280cm 1 2 3 28 6 each

16mm

Actual Size
16mm

85mm55mm

40mm 38mm

25mm

35mm

Push on finials

140mm

55mm

105mm
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QUICK LOCK SUPPORTS

Looking for MORE quick lock Looking for MORE quick lock 
options?options?

See page 24See page 24 for more details.
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13-16mm Simply Stud Poles

13-16mm 120-210cm Simply Stud Pole Set

13-16mm 150-280cm Simply Stud Pole Set

13-16mm Simply Plastic Rings Pk 10

Voile Hold-backs Pk 2

Silver
Black
Cream

Silver
Black
Cream

Silver
Black
Cream

Silver
Black
Cream

782500SI
782502SI
782504SI

782501SI
782503SI
782505SI

782247SI
782248SI
782249SI

700017SP
700015SP
700348SP

782500
782502
782504

782501
782503
782505

£17.49

£20.49

£1.99

£6.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Silver Black Cream

Optional extras Optional extras Optional extras

Contents

Actual Size

13mm

13mm

Product Dimensions

Pole Diameter

Size

120-210cm 1 2 3 20 6 each

150-280cm 1 2 3 28 6 each

16mm

Actual Size
16mm

10mm 85mm

35mm 38mm

25mm

35mm

Push on finials

140mm

55mm

105mm

QUICK LOCK SUPPORTS

An extendable curtain pole set with a painted finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, however if you 
remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains. Quick lock supports feature an inner rubber lug that 
ensures that your curtain pole stays fixed in place without the use of grub screws and an Allen key.  This plastic lug 
efficiently prevents the curtain pole from moving sidewards when you pull the drapery. The open support design 
allows you to quickly remove your curtain pole and curtains when they are ready to be cleaned or replaced.  

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws 
and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Looking for MORE quick lock Looking for MORE quick lock 
options?options?

See page 24See page 24 for more details.
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13-16mm 120-210cm Heart Pole Set

13-16mm 150-280cm Heart Pole Set

13-16mm Simply Plastic Rings Pk 10

Voile Hold-backs Pk 2

Cream

Cream

Cream

782249SI

700348SP

782389

782390

£19.99

£22.99

£1.99

£6.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Cream

Optional extras

Contents

Actual Size

13mm

13mm

Product Dimensions

Pole Diameter

Size

120-210cm 1 2 3 20 6 each 1

150-280cm 1 2 3 28 6 each 1

16mm

Actual Size
16mm

110mm 85mm

90mm 38mm

25mm

35mm

13-16mm Heart Poles

140mm

55mm

105mm

QUICK LOCK SUPPORTS

An extendable curtain pole set with a painted finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, however if you 
remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains. Quick lock supports feature an inner rubber lug that 
ensures that your curtain pole stays fixed in place without the use of grub screws and an Allen key.  This plastic lug 
efficiently prevents the curtain pole from moving sidewards when you pull the drapery. The open support design 
allows you to quickly remove your curtain pole and curtains when they are ready to be cleaned or replaced.  

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws 
and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Supplied in a recyclable cardboard box, NO RETAIL PACKAGING OR LABEL.

Looking for MORE quick lock Looking for MORE quick lock 
options?options?

See page 24See page 24 for more details.
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Supplied in a card box



18 Tel: 0161 737 1001      Sales: 0161 925 8444      Email: sales@speedy-products.co.uk      Web: www.speedy-products.co.uk

SP
E

E
D

Y
 - R

E
TA

IL P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

13-28mm Dual Poles

13-28mm 180cm Dual Pole Set
13-28mm 240cm Dual Pole Set
13-28mm 300cm Dual Pole Set

Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

700447SP
700448SP
700449SP

700826SP

£67.49
£82.49
£93.49

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Satin Silver

Optional extra

A double curtain pole set with a plated finish.  Designed for use with light nets on the back pole and 
heading taped curtains on the front, however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet 
curtains on the 28mm pole.  The poles can be cut to size if required.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative 
wall screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Actual Size

13mm

13mm

Product Dimensions

Pole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size
28mm

NEW PRODUCT

Size

180cm 1 x 175cm 1 x 180cm 2 2 2 18 18 0 0 6 each 1

240cm 2 x 115cm 2 x 120cm 2 2 3 24 24 1 1 9 each 1

300cm 2 x 145cm 2 x 150cm 2 2 3 30 30 1 1 9 each 1

Contents

13mm 13mm 13mm 13mm28mm 28mm 28mm 28mm

28mm Finials

70mm

50mm

Allen key finials

13mm Finials

30mm

27mm

Push on finials

1. Trigger wall supports allow for projection adjustment to 
clear obstructions or give you more curtain depth.

2. The easy hang trigger catch allows for quick hanging 
and removal of nets/voiles. Ideal for cleaning.
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Adjustable Wall Supports

151mm 170mm

50mm
45mm 110mm

28mm Lined Rings

40mm

62mm

13mm Lined Rings

25mm

42mm

160mm

89mm
121mm
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16-19mm 70-120cm Tetra Eyelet Pole Set
16-19mm 120-210cm Tetra Eyelet Pole Set
16-19mm 210-360cm Tetra Eyelet pole Set

16-19mm Unlined Metal Rings Pk 8

Gold

Gold

782458SP
782459SP
782460SP

782461SP

£18.99
£24.49
£31.49

£2.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Gold

Optional extras

An extendable curtain pole set with a plated finish.  Designed for use with eyelet or tab top curtains, 
however if you add curtain rings you can use heading taped curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative 
wall screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Actual Size

16mm

16mm

Product Dimensions

Pole Diameter

19mm

Actual Size
19mm

45mm

31mm

16-19mm Tetra Eyelet Poles

33mm

50mm

85mm

38mm

Size

70-120cm 1 2 2 4 each 1

120-210cm 1 2 3 6 each 1

210-360cm 1 2 3 6 each 1

Contents
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16-19mm 125-215cm Ball Pole Set

16-19mm 170-300cm Ball Pole Set

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

700000SP
700004SP

700001SP
700005SP

£33.99
£42.49

£33.99
£42.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Satin Silver Antique Brass

An extendable curtain pole set with a plated finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, 
however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative 
wall screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Actual Size

16mm

16mm

Product Dimensions

Pole Diameter

19mm

Actual Size
19mm

78mm

50mm

16-19mm Ball Poles

33mm

50mm

85mm

38mm

Size

125-215cm 1 2 3 22 6 each 1

170-300cm 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

Contents
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16-19mm 125-215cm Acrylic Ball Pole Set

16-19mm 170-300cm Acrylic Ball Pole Set

Chrome

Chrome

700002SP

700003SP

£23.99

£27.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Chrome

An extendable curtain pole set with a plated finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, 
however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative 
wall screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Actual Size

16mm

16mm

Product Dimensions

Pole Diameter

19mm

Actual Size
19mm

77mm

45mm

16-19mm Acrylic Ball Poles

33mm

50mm

85mm

38mm

Size

125-215cm 1 2 3 22 6 each 1

170-300cm 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

Contents
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16-19mm 170-300cm Trumpet Pole Set Chrome 782251DSV £40.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Chrome

An extendable curtain pole set with a plated finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, 
however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative 
wall screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Supplied in a recyclable cardboard box, NO RETAIL PACKAGING OR LABEL.

Actual Size

16mm

16mm

Product Dimensions

Pole Diameter

19mm

Actual Size
19mm

Finials

43mm

34mm

16-19mm Trumpet Poles

Unlined Rings

33mm

50mm

Fixed Wall Supports

85mm

38mm
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Size

170-300cm 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

Contents
Supplied in a card box
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16-19mm 125-215cm Sliced Ball Pole Set

16-19mm 170-300cm Sliced Ball Pole Set

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

782254DSV

782255DSV

£33.99

£39.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Antique Brass

An extendable curtain pole set with a plated finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, 
however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative 
wall screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Supplied in a recyclable cardboard box, NO RETAIL PACKAGING OR LABEL.

Actual Size

16mm

16mm

Product Dimensions

Pole Diameter

19mm

Actual Size
19mm

Finials

70mm

45mm

16-19mm Sliced Ball Poles

Unlined Rings

33mm

50mm

Fixed Wall Supports

85mm

38mm

Size

125-215cm 1 2 3 22 6 each 1

170-300cm 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

Contents
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Supplied in a card box
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16-19mm Crown Poles

16-19mm 125-215cm Crown Extendable Pole

16-19mm 170-300cm Crown Extendable Pole

16-19mm Plastic Rings Pk 10

Crown Hold-backs Pk 2

Silver
Black

Silver
Black

Silver
Black

Silver
Black

700310SP
700306SP

700311SP
700307SP

700347SP
700345SP

700014SP
700012SP

700310
700306

700311
700307

£23.99

£28.49

£2.99

£11.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Silver Black

Optional extras Optional extras

Contents

Product Dimensions

Finials Fixed Wall Supports

Size

125-215cm 1 2 3 22 6 each 1

170-300cm 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

130mm 85mm

60mm 38mm

Hold-backs

110mm

70mm
160mm

Plastic Rings

27mm

50mm

Actual Size

16mm

16mm

Pole Diameter

19mm

Actual Size
19mm

QUICK LOCK SUPPORTS

An extendable curtain pole set with a painted finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, however if you 
remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains. Quick lock supports feature an inner rubber lug that 
ensures that your curtain pole stays fixed in place without the use of grub screws and an Allen key.  This plastic lug 
efficiently prevents the curtain pole from moving sidewards when you pull the drapery. The open support design 
allows you to quickly remove your curtain pole and curtains when they are ready to be cleaned or replaced.  

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Looking for MORE quick lock Looking for MORE quick lock 
options?options?

See pages 14-17See pages 14-17 for more 
details.
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90mm 120mm 90  Bays
o

45  Bays
o

L Shaped Bays

19mm Crown Bay Poles

19mm 420cm Crown Bay Pole

16-19mm Plastic Rings Pk 10

Crown Hold-backs Pk 2

Silver
Black

Silver
Black

Silver
Black

700323SP
700321SP

700347SP
700345SP

700014SP
700012SP

700323
700321

£69.99

£2.99

£11.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Silver Black

Optional extras Optional extras

A bay window curtain pole set with a painted finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, 
however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative 
wall screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Finials

Size

420cm 2 x 210cm 2 5 44 1 10 each 1

130mm

60mm

Hold-backs

110mm

70mm
160mm

Fixed Wall Supports

65mm

57mm

40mm

Pole Connector

120mm

19mm

Plastic Rings

27mm

50mm

Pole Diameter

19mm

Actual Size
19mm
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19mm Ball Eyelet 
3 Sided Bay Poles

80mm 120mm 90  Bays
o

45  Bays
o

L Shaped Bays

19mm 400cm Ball Eyelet 3 Sided Bay Pole Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Black

782435SP
782436SP
782437SP

£70.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Satin Silver

Antique Brass

Black

A bay window curtain pole set with two plated and one painted finish.  This eyelet bay pole features a 
unique bending system, the poles are pre-cut to allow bending by hand for 3 sided bay window shapes.
Designed for use with eyelet or tab top curtains, however if you add 19mm lined curtain rings you can use 
heading taped curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Finials

Size

400cm 2 x 200cm 2 5 1 10 each 1

78mm

50mm

Fixed Wall Supports

83mm

56mm

Pole Connector

40mm

19mm

Pole Diameter

19mm

Actual Size
19mm
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19-22mm 60 Second Poles

19-22mm 100-150cm 60 Second Pole

19-22mm 150-200cm 60 Second Pole

Silver 700394SP

700395SP

£12.99

£19.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Silver

A complete extendable curtain pole with a plated finish.  Designed for use with eyelet or tab top curtains.

Pressure fit, no fittings required.  Quick installation, twist to extend to the required length then push into 
the window recess.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Eyelet Stopper

Size

100-150cm 1 2 2

150-200cm 1 2 2

30mm

60mm

Pole Diameter

19mm

Actual Size
19mm

22mm

Actual Size
22mm

WINDOW RECESS FIT ONLY
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22-25mm Finesse Poles

89mm

121mm

160mm

60mm

91mm

44mm

86mm

22-25mm 120-210cm Finesse Pole

22-25mm 170-300cm Finesse Pole

22-25mm Finesse Metal Unlined Rings Pk6

Finesse Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Gunmetal

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Gunmetal

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Gunmetal

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Gunmetal

782400SP
782406SP
782402SP
782404SP

782401SP
782407SP
782403SP
782405SP

782412SP
782415SP
782413SP
782414SP

782408SP
782411SP
782409SP
782410SP

782400
782406
782402
782404

782401
782407
782403
782405

£32.49

£40.49

£4.49

£12.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

An extendable curtain pole set with a plated finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, however 
if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

22mm 25mm

Actual Size
Actual Size

22mm
25mm

Satin Silver Antique Brass Chrome Gunmetal

Optional extras

37mm

59mm

Size

120-210cm 1 2 2 22 4 each 1

170-300cm 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

BEST SELLER!

D
o

n’t fo
rg

et yo
ur curtain ho

o
ks - S

ee p
ag

es 122, 123, 16
4

 &
 178

 fo
r d

etails



29All photography and illustrations are intended as a guide, colours and designs may vary. All sizes are approximate.
Prices may be subject to change, please feel free to contact our sales team with any price enquiries before you order.

SP
E

E
D

Y
 - R

E
TA

IL P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

22-25mm Eyelet Ball Poles

22-25mm 120-210cm Eyelet Ball Pole

22-25mm 170-300cm Eyelet Ball Pole

Satin Silver
Black
Charcoal

Satin Silver
Black
Charcoal

704222
704220
704224

704223
704221
704225

£28.49

£32.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

An extendable curtain pole set with plated and painted finishes.  Designed for use with eyelet curtains or 
tab top curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Supplied in a recyclable cardboard box, NO RETAIL PACKAGING OR LABEL.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

22mm 25mm

Actual Size
Actual Size

22mm
25mm

Satin Silver Black Charcoal

Size

120-210cm 1 2 3 6 each 1

170-300cm 1 2 3 6 each 1

60mm

87mm

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

NEW PRODUCT

Card box packaging perfect for 
online orders and residential 

address friendly shipping sizes
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25-28mm Pristine Ball Poles

Satin Silver Antique Brass

A complete curtain pole set with three plated finishes and one powder coated finish.  Designed for use with 
heading taped curtains, however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Chrome Matt Black

Optional extras

Size

120-210cm 1 2 3 22 6 each 1

170-300cm 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

200-380cm 1 2 3 38 6 each 1

Contents

Product Dimensions
Pole DiameterPole Diameter

25mm 28mm

Actual Size Actual Size

25mm

28mm

25-28mm 120-210cm Pristine Ball Pole

25-28mm 170-300cm Pristine Ball Pole

25-28mm 200-380cm Pristine Ball Pole

25-28mm Pristine Metal Unlined Rings Pk8

Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

720077SP
720075SP
782256SP
720117SP

720078SP
720076SP
782257SP
720118SP

720097SP
720098SP
720099SP
720119SP

720094SP
720093SP
720096SP
720095SP

700826SP
700825SP
700827SP
720664SP

720077
720075
782256

720078
720076
782257

£39.99

£47.99

£60.49

£4.99

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

70mm

50mm

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

62mm

40mm

85mm

145mm

175mm

BEST SELLER!
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25-28mm Pristine Crystal Poles

Satin Silver Antique Brass

A complete curtain pole set with three plated finishes and one powder coated finish.  Designed for use with 
heading taped curtains, however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Chrome Matt Black

Optional extras

Size

120-210cm 1 2 3 22 6 each 1

170-300cm 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

200-380cm 1 2 3 38 6 each 1

Contents

Product Dimensions
Pole DiameterPole Diameter

25mm 28mm

Actual Size Actual Size

25mm

28mm

25-28mm 120-210cm Pristine Crystal Pole

25-28mm 170-300cm Pristine Crystal Pole

25-28mm 200-380cm Pristine Crystal Pole

25-28mm Pristine Metal Unlined Rings Pk8

Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

720089SP
720087SP
782258SP
720114SP

720090SP
720088SP
782259SP
720115SP

720103SP
720104SP
720105SP
720116SP

720094SP
720093SP
720096SP
720095SP

700826SP
700825SP
700827SP
720664SP

720089
720087
782258

720090
720088
782259

£44.99

£53.99

£66.49

£4.99

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

75mm

50mm

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

62mm

40mm

85mm

145mm

175mm

BEST SELLER!
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25-28mm Pristine Cage Poles

Satin Silver Antique Brass

A complete curtain pole set with two plated finishes and one powder coated finish.  Designed for use with 
heading taped curtains, however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Matt Black

Optional extras

Size

120-210cm 1 2 3 22 6 each 1

170-300cm 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

200-380cm 1 2 3 38 6 each 1

Contents

Product Dimensions
Pole DiameterPole Diameter

25mm 28mm

Actual Size Actual Size

25mm

28mm

25-28mm 120-210cm Pristine Cage Pole

25-28mm 170-300cm Pristine Cage Pole

25-28mm 200-380cm Pristine Cage Pole

25-28mm Pristine Metal Unlined Rings Pk8

Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

720083SP
720081SP
720085SP

720084SP
720082SP
720086SP

720100SP
720101SP
720102SP

720094SP
720093SP
720095SP

700826SP
700825SP
720664SP

720083
720081
720085

720084
720082
720086

£38.49

£46.99

£58.99

£4.99

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

97mm

60mm

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

62mm

40mm

85mm

145mm

175mm

BEST SELLER!
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Size

120-210cm 1 2 3 22 6 each 1

170-300cm 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

200-380cm 1 2 3 38 6 each 1

25-28mm Pristine Stud Poles

Satin Silver Antique Brass

A complete curtain pole set with three plated finishes and one powder coated finish.  Designed for use 
with heading taped curtains, however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Chrome Matt Black

Optional extras

Contents

Product Dimensions
Pole DiameterPole Diameter

25mm 28mm

Actual Size Actual Size

25mm

28mm

25-28mm 120-210cm Pristine Stud Pole

25-28mm 170-300cm Pristine Stud Pole

25-28mm 200-380cm Pristine Stud Pole

25-28mm Pristine Metal Unlined Rings Pk8

Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

720140SP
720143SP
720146SP
720149SP

720141SP
720144SP
720147SP
720150SP

720142SP
720145SP
720148SP
720151SP

720094SP
720093SP
720096SP
720095SP

700826SP
700825SP
700827SP
720664SP

£36.99

£45.99

£52.99

£4.99

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

62mm

40mm

85mm

145mm

175mm
15mm

45mm

BEST SELLER!
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28mm Rome Eyelet Poles

Looking for a ceiling fix support?Looking for a ceiling fix support?

See page 63See page 63 for a 28mm top fix 
support that allows you to mount 
28mm diameter curtain poles to 
the ceiling.

A complete curtain pole set with plated finishes.  Designed for use with eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Size Size

125cm 1 2 2 4 each 1 250cm 2 1 2 3 6 each 1

150cm 1 2 2 4 each 1 300cm 2 1 2 3 6 each 1

200cm 1 2 2 4 each 1

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

70mm

50mm

50mm

105mm

85mm

145mm

175mm

Satin Silver Chrome

Optional extras Optional extras

28mm 125cm Rome Eyelet Pole

28mm 150cm Rome Eyelet Pole

28mm 200cm Rome Eyelet Pole

28mm 250cm Rome Eyelet Pole

28mm 300cm Rome Eyelet Pole

Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Satin Silver
Chrome

Satin Silver
Chrome

Satin Silver
Chrome

Satin Silver
Chrome

Satin Silver
Chrome

Satin Silver
Chrome

750176SP
782269SP

750181SP
782265SP

750177SP
782298SP

750179SP
782299SP

750184SP
782268SP

700826SP
700825SP

£28.49

£30.49

£35.49

£40.99

£45.49

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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Looking for a ceiling fix support?Looking for a ceiling fix support?

See page 63See page 63 for a 28mm top fix 
support that allows you to mount 
28mm diameter curtain poles to 
the ceiling.

A complete curtain pole set with plated finishes.  Includes superior finials and adjustable wall supports to 
that of the Rome pole sets.  Designed for use with eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Supplied in a recyclable cardboard box, NO RETAIL PACKAGING OR LABEL.

28mm

Actual Size28mm

85mm

145mm

175mm

28mm Eyelet Ball Poles

28mm 120cm Eyelet Ball Pole

28mm 180cm Eyelet Ball Pole

28mm 240cm Eyelet Ball Pole

28mm 300cm Eyelet Ball Pole

Satin Silver

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

704226

704227
704230

704228
704231

704229
704232

£33.49

£40.49

£47.99

£52.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

Satin Silver Antique Brass

Size

120cm 1 0 2 2 4 each 1

180cm 1 0 2 2 4 each 1

240cm 2 1 2 3 4 each 1

300cm 2 1 2 3 4 each 1

65mm

92mm

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

NEW PRODUCT

Card box packaging perfect for 
online orders and residential 

address friendly shipping sizes
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Size Size

125cm 1 2 2 12 4 each 1 250cm 2 1 2 3 26 6 each 1

150cm 1 2 2 16 4 each 1 300cm 2 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

200cm 1 2 2 20 4 each 1 400cm 2 1 2 3 40 6 each 1

28mm Nikola Poles

Satin Silver

Polished Graphite

Optional extras

Optional extras

Optional extras

Optional extras

Optional extras

Optional extras

Antique Brass

Bright Brass

Chrome

Matt Black

A complete curtain pole set with plated & painted finishes.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, 
however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions
Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

85mm

145mm

175mm90mm

65mm

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

62mm

40mm

BEST SELLER!

D
o

n’t fo
rg

et yo
ur curtain ho

o
ks - S

ee p
ag

es 122, 123, 16
4

 &
 178

 fo
r d

etails



37All photography and illustrations are intended as a guide, colours and designs may vary. All sizes are approximate.
Prices may be subject to change, please feel free to contact our sales team with any price enquiries before you order.

SP
E

E
D

Y
 - R

E
TA

IL P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

Looking for a ceiling fix support?Looking for a ceiling fix support?

See page 63See page 63 for a 28mm top fix support that allows you 
to mount 28mm diameter curtain poles to the ceiling.

28mm 125cm Nikola Pole

28mm 150cm Nikola Pole

28mm 200cm Nikola Pole

28mm 250cm Nikola Pole

28mm 300cm Nikola Pole

28mm 400cm Nikola Pole

28mm Metal Lined Rings Pk8

Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Bright Brass
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Bright Brass
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Bright Brass
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Bright Brass
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Bright Brass
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Bright Brass
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Bright Brass
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

704619SP
704601SP
704613SP
704625SP
704607SP
704637SP

704620SP
704602SP
704614SP
704626SP
704608SP
704638SP

704621SP
704603SP
704615SP
704627SP
704609SP
704639SP

704622SP
704604SP
704616SP
704628SP
704610SP
704640SP

704623SP
704605SP
704617SP
704629SP
704611SP
704641SP

704624SP
704606SP
704618SP
704630SP
704612SP
704642SP

704646SP
704643SP
704645SP
704647SP
704644SP
704649SP

700826SP
700825SP
700827SP
700796SP
720664SP

704619
704601
704613
704625

704620
704602
704614
704626

704621
704603
704615
704627

704622
704604
704616
704628

704623
704605
704617
704629

704624
704606
704618
704630

704646
704643
704645
704647

704649

£41.49

£46.49

£53.49

£61.99

£68.49

£82.49

£5.99

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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Size Size

120cm 1 2 2 12 4 each 1 240cm 2 1 2 3 24 6 each 1

180cm 1 2 2 18 4 each 1 300cm 2 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

360cm 2 1 2 3 36 6 each 1

28mm Ball Poles

Satin Silver

Optional extras Optional extras

Optional extras

Antique Brass

Chrome Black

A complete curtain pole set with plated & a painted finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, 
however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Supplied in a recyclable cardboard box, NO RETAIL PACKAGING OR LABEL.

Contents

Product Dimensions
Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

85mm

145mm

175mm

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

62mm

40mm

65mm

92mm

NEW PRODUCT
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Card box packaging 
perfect for online orders 
and residential address 
friendly shipping sizes
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Looking for a ceiling fix support?Looking for a ceiling fix support?

See page 63See page 63 for a 28mm top fix support that allows you 
to mount 28mm diameter curtain poles to the ceiling.

28mm 120cm Ball Pole

28mm 180cm Ball Pole

28mm 240cm Ball Pole

28mm 300cm Ball Pole

28mm 360cm Ball Pole

28mm Metal Lined Rings Pk8

Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

704646SP
704643SP
704645SP

700826SP
700825SP
700827SP

704243
704233
704238
704248

704244
704234
704239

704245
704235
704240
704249

704246
704236
704241
704250

704247
704237
704242
704251

704646
704643
704645

£36.49

£47.49

£56.49

£63.49

£74.49

£5.99

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

New collar design

Card box packaging 
perfect for online 

orders and residential 
address friendly 
shipping sizes
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Size Size

125cm 1 2 2 12 4 each 1 250cm 2 1 2 3 26 6 each 1

150cm 1 2 2 16 4 each 1 300cm 2 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

200cm 1 2 2 20 4 each 1 400cm 2 1 2 3 40 6 each 1

28mm Stud Poles

Satin Silver

Optional extras Optional extras Optional extras

Optional extras

Antique Brass Chrome

Matt Black

A complete curtain pole set with plated & a painted finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, 
however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions
Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

85mm

145mm

175mm

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

62mm

40mm

15mm

45mm

Looking for a ceiling fix support?Looking for a ceiling fix support?

See page 63See page 63 for a 28mm top fix support that 
allows you to mount 28mm diameter curtain 
poles to the ceiling.

BEST SELLER!
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28mm 125cm Stud Pole

28mm 150cm Stud Pole

28mm 200cm Stud Pole

28mm 250cm Stud Pole

28mm 300cm Stud Pole

28mm 400cm Stud Pole

28mm Metal Lined Rings Pk8

Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

782212SP
782218SP
782224SP
782230SP

782213SP
782219SP
782225SP
782231SP

782214SP
782220SP
782226SP
782232SP

782215SP
782221SP
782227SP
782233SP

782216SP
782222SP
782228SP
782234SP

782217SP
782223SP
782229SP
782235SP

704646SP
704643SP
704645SP
704649SP

700826SP
700825SP
700827SP
720664SP

782212
782218
782224
782230

782213
782219
782225
782231

782214
782220
782226
782232

782215
782221
782227
782233

782216
782222
782228
782234

782217
782223
782229
782235

704646
704643
704645
704649

£32.99

£37.99

£43.99

£53.49

£59.49

£71.99

£5.99

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

A modern 
alternative to a 

ball finial
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Size Size

120cm 1 2 2 12 4 each 1 240cm 2 1 2 3 24 6 each 1

180cm 1 2 2 18 4 each 1 300cm 2 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

28mm Stud Poles

Optional extras

Chrome Black

A complete curtain pole set with a plated & a painted finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, 
however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Supplied in a recyclable cardboard box, NO RETAIL PACKAGING OR LABEL.

Contents

Product Dimensions
Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

85mm

145mm

175mm

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

62mm

40mm

NEW PRODUCT

15mm

45mm

Looking for a ceiling fix support?Looking for a ceiling fix support?

See page 63See page 63 for a 28mm top fix support that 
allows you to mount 28mm diameter curtain 
poles to the ceiling.
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and residential address 
friendly shipping sizes
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28mm 120cm Stud Pole

28mm 180cm Stud Pole

28mm 240cm Stud Pole

28mm 300cm Stud Pole

28mm Metal Lined Rings Pk8

Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Chrome
Matt Black

Chrome
Matt Black

Chrome
Matt Black

Matt Black

Chrome

Chrome

704645SP

700827SP

704256
704252

704257
704253

704258
704254

704255

704645

£30.49

£41.99

£51.49

£58.49

£5.99

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Card box packaging perfect for 
online orders and residential address 

friendly shipping sizes
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Size Size

180cm 1 2 2 18 4 each 1 240cm 2 1 2 3 24 6 each 1

300cm 2 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

28mm Crystal Poles

Optional extras

Satin Silver

A complete curtain pole set with a plated finish.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, however if 
you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Supplied in a recyclable cardboard box, NO RETAIL PACKAGING OR LABEL.

Contents

Product Dimensions
Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

85mm

145mm

175mm

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

62mm

40mm

NEW PRODUCT

Looking for a ceiling fix support?Looking for a ceiling fix support?

See page 63See page 63 for a 28mm top fix support that 
allows you to mount 28mm diameter curtain 
poles to the ceiling.

75mm

50mm
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Card box packaging 
perfect for online orders 
and residential address 
friendly shipping sizes
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28mm 180cm Crystal Pole

28mm 240cm Crystal Pole

28mm 300cm Crystal Pole

28mm Metal Lined Rings Pk8

Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

704646SP

700826SP

704259

704260

704261

704646

£50.99

£55.49

£66.49

£5.99

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Card box packaging perfect for 
online orders and residential address 

friendly shipping sizes
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Size Size

180cm 1 2 2 18 4 each 1 240cm 2 1 2 3 24 6 each 1

300cm 2 1 2 3 30 6 each 1

28mm Cage Poles

Optional extras Optional extras

Satin Silver Antique Brass

A complete curtain pole set with plated finishes.  Designed for use with heading taped curtains, however if 
you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Supplied in a recyclable cardboard box, NO RETAIL PACKAGING OR LABEL.

Contents

Product Dimensions
Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

85mm

145mm

175mm

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

62mm

40mm

NEW PRODUCT

Looking for a ceiling fix support?Looking for a ceiling fix support?

See page 63See page 63 for a 28mm top fix support that 
allows you to mount 28mm diameter curtain 
poles to the ceiling.

97mm

60mm
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Card box packaging 
perfect for online orders 
and residential address 
friendly shipping sizes
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28mm 180cm Cage Pole

28mm 240cm Cage Pole

28mm 300cm Cage Pole

28mm Metal Lined Rings Pk8

Ball Hold-backs Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

704646SP
704643SP

700826SP
700825SP

704265
704262

704266
704263

704264

704646
704643

£43.99

£47.49

£43.99

£5.99

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Card box packaging perfect for 
online orders and residential address 

friendly shipping sizes

D
o

n’t fo
rg

et yo
ur curtain ho

o
ks - S

ee p
ag

es 122, 123, 16
4

 &
 178

 fo
r d

etails



48 Tel: 0161 737 1001      Sales: 0161 925 8444      Email: sales@speedy-products.co.uk      Web: www.speedy-products.co.uk

SP
E

E
D

Y
 - R

E
TA

IL P
R

O
D

U
C

TS Size Size

150cm 1 2 4 each 1 250cm 2 1 3 6 each 1

200cm 1 2 4 each 1 300cm 2 1 3 6 each 1

400cm 2 1 3 6 each 1

28mm Poles Apart
Semi-Complete Eyelet Poles

Looking for a ceiling fix support?Looking for a ceiling fix support?

See page 63See page 63 for a 28mm top fix 
support that allows you to mount 
28mm diameter curtain poles to 
the ceiling.

A complete curtain pole set with four plated and one powder coated finish.  

Designed for use eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

Satin Silver

Polished Graphite

Antique Brass

Matt Black

Chrome

50mm

Extends to 130mm

90mm

Card box packaging 
perfect for online orders 
and residential address 
friendly shipping sizes
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28mm 150cm Eyelet Pole

28mm 200cm Eyelet Pole

28mm 250cm Eyelet Pole

28mm 300cm Eyelet Pole

28mm 400cm Eyelet Pole

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

701945
701940
701955
701950
701910

701946
701941
701956
701951
701911

701947
701942
701957
701952
701912

701948
701943
701958
701953
701913

701949
701944
701959
701954
701914

£20.49

£30.99

£32.99

£36.99

£41.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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28mm Poles Apart
Semi-Complete IDC Poles

Optional extras

Optional extras

Optional extras

Optional extras

Optional extras

A semi-complete curtain pole set with four plated and one powder coated finish.  Designed for use with 
heading taped curtains, however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

Satin Silver

Polished Graphite

Antique Brass

Matt Black

Chrome

62mm

40mm

Size Size

150cm 1 2 16 4 each 1 250cm 2 1 3 26 6 each 1

200cm 1 2 20 4 each 1 300cm 2 1 3 30 6 each 1

400cm 2 1 3 40 6 each 1

55mm

Extends to 120mm

90mm

D
o

n’t fo
rg

et yo
ur curtain ho

o
ks - S

ee p
ag

es 122, 123, 16
4

 &
 178

 fo
r d

etails

Card box packaging 
perfect for online orders 
and residential address 
friendly shipping sizes
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28mm 150cm IDC Pole

28mm 200cm IDC Pole

28mm 250cm IDC Pole

28mm 300cm IDC Pole

28mm 400cm IDC Pole

28mm Metal Lined Rings Pk 8

28mm IDC Support Pk 1

28mm Double IDC Support Pk 1

28mm Top Fix Support Pk 1

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

701965
701960
701975
701970
701920

701966
701961
701976
701971
701921

701967
701962
701977
701972
701922

701968
701963
701978
701973
701923

701969
701964
701979
701974
701924

704646
704643
704645
704647
704649

750904
750903
750905
750906
720670

781199
781200
781201

750920
750921
750922
750923

£44.49

£49.49

£66.49

£73.49

£84.99

£5.99

£10.99

£13.49

£3.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Looking for a ceiling fix support?Looking for a ceiling fix support?

See page 63See page 63 for more details on the 28mm top fix 
support that allows you to mount 28mm diameter 
curtain poles to the ceiling.
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28-19mm Poles Apart
Semi-Complete Double Pole

Optional extras

The double wall supports hold a 28mm pole at the front 
and a 19mm pole at the back.

19mm rings are not included but can be used to hang 
heading taped curtains, corresponding packs are sold 
separately, see below. 
 
The 28mm curtain pole includes 28mm lined metal 
curtain rings.

The pack includes a pair of 19mm stud end cap finials. 
28mm finials are not included, compatible finials are 
available from the 28mm Poles Apart range.

A semi-complete double curtain pole set with a plated finish.  The 28mm pole is designed for use with 
heading taped curtains, however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.  
The 19mm pole is designed for voile fabrics or tab top curtains, not suitable for eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

28mm

19mm

Satin Silver

62mm

40mm

Actual Size19mm

19mm

56mm

95mm

90mm

Extends from 185mm to 220mm

Size Size

150cm 1 19mm

1 28mm

2 
19mm 2 16 

28mm
6 

each 1 300cm 2 19mm

2 28mm

1 19mm

1 28mm

2 
19mm 3 30 

28mm
9 

each 1

200cm 1 19mm

1 28mm

2 
19mm 2 20 

28mm
6 

each 1 400cm 2 19mm

2 28mm

1 19mm

1 28mm

2 
19mm 3 40 

28mm
9 

each 1

28-19mm 150cm Double Pole
28-19mm 200cm Double Pole
28-19mm 300cm Double Pole
28-19mm 400cm Double Pole

28mm Metal Lined Rings Pk 8

19mm Metal Lined Rings Pk 16 for 150cm poles
19mm Metal Lined Rings Pk 20 for 200cm poles
19mm Metal Lined Rings Pk 30 for 300cm poles
19mm Metal Lined Rings Pk 40 for 400cm poles

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

700430
700431
700432
700433

704646

700434
700435
700436
700437

£65.49
£75.49
£103.49
£121.99

£5.99

£6.99
£8.99
£12.99
£16.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Max load bearing weight per support 
10kg

10mm

35mm
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Supplied in a card box
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28-19mm Eton Double Pole

Optional extras

The double wall supports hold a 28mm pole at the front 
and a 19mm pole at the back.

19mm rings are not included but can be used to hang 
heading taped curtains, corresponding packs are sold 
separately, see below. 
 
The 28mm curtain pole includes 28mm lined metal 
curtain rings.

The pack includes a pair of 19mm and 28mm stud end 
cap finials.

A complete double curtain pole set with a plated finish.  The 28mm pole is designed for use with heading 
taped curtains, however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.  
The 19mm pole is designed for voile fabrics or tab top curtains, not suitable for eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

28mm

19mm

Satin Silver

62mm

40mm

Actual Size19mm

19mm

56mm

95mm

90mm

Extends from 185mm to 220mm

10mm

35mm

Size Size

150cm 1 19mm

1 28mm

2 19mm

2 28mm
2 16 

28mm
6 

each 1 300cm 2 19mm

2 28mm

1 19mm

1 28mm

2 19mm

2 28mm
3 30 

28mm
9 

each 1

200cm 1 19mm

1 28mm

2 19mm

2 28mm
2 20 

28mm
6 

each 1 400cm 2 19mm

2 28mm

1 19mm

1 28mm

2 19mm

2 28mm
3 40 

28mm
9 

each 1

28-19mm Eton 150cm Double Pole
28-19mm Eton 200cm Double Pole
28-19mm Eton 300cm Double Pole
28-19mm Eton 400cm Double Pole

28mm Metal Lined Rings Pk 8

19mm Metal Lined Rings Pk 16 for 150cm poles
19mm Metal Lined Rings Pk 20 for 200cm poles
19mm Metal Lined Rings Pk 30 for 300cm poles
19mm Metal Lined Rings Pk 40 for 400cm poles

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

700440
700441
700442
700443

704646

700434
700435
700436
700437

£75.49
£85.49
£113.49
£131.99

£5.99

£6.99
£8.99
£12.99
£16.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Max load bearing weight per support 
10kg

15mm

45mm

28mm

19mm
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28mm Poles Apart Finials

60mm

85mm

60mm

85mm

Antique Brass

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Polished Graphite

Matt Black

28mm Bella Finial Pk 2

28mm Crash Finial Pk 2

28mm Empire Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

60mm

85mm

Glass faceted finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key*.

Crackled glass finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key*.

Mirrored crackled glass finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key*.

*Finials may be supplied as ‘push on’ with a bung attachment.

*Finials may be supplied as ‘push on’ with a bung attachment.

*Finials may be supplied as ‘push on’ with a bung attachment.

28mm Bella Finial Pk 2

28mm Crash Finial Pk 2

28mm Empire Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Chrome
Polished Graphite

Satin Silver
Chrome

700699
700723
700696
700722

700730
700965
700672

700751
700750

£23.49

£16.49

£18.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Supplied in a 
card box
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28mm Poles Apart Finials

Antique Brass

Antique Brass Chrome Polished Graphite Matt Black

Chrome Polished Graphite Matt Black

28mm Dynasty Finial Pk 2

28mm Sphere Finial Pk 2

28mm Ball Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Crackled mercury glass finial features a unique oiled foil effect which is polished 
giving the finish a super shine complete  with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key*.

Metal hollow ball finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key*.

Metal hollow ball finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key*.

65mm

92mm

*Finials may be supplied as ‘push on’ with a bung attachment.

*Finials may be supplied as ‘push on’ with a bung attachment.

*Finials may be supplied as ‘push on’ with a bung attachment.

28mm Dynasty Finial Pk 2

28mm Sphere Finial Pk 2

28mm Ball Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

700745

700690
700684
700963
700983
700986

700997
700996
700998
700999
700993

£17.49

£17.49

£12.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

65mm

90mm

50mm

70mm

Supplied in a 
card box
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35mm

35mm

28mm Poles Apart Finials

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Chrome

Chrome Polished Graphite Matt Black

Polished Graphite

28mm End Cap Finial Pk 2

28mm Eton Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Metal end cap finial with a built in metal ring stop arm.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

Metal contemporary end cap finial

Attaches to the pole with a plastic push on bung.

28mm End Cap Finial Pk 2

28mm Eton Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

700075
700072
700073
700074

701014
701020
701015
701021
701022

£8.99

£11.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

28mm Liv Finial Pk 2

A knurled textured end cap finial.

Attaches to the pole with a rubber bung.

28mm Liv Finial Pk 2 Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

700700
700701
700702
700703
700704

£9.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

NEW PRODUCT

Antique Brass Chrome Polished Graphite Matt BlackSatin Silver 45mm

15mm

43mm

45mm

15mm

43mm

Supplied in a 
card box
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28mm Poles Apart Finials

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Antique Brass Chrome

Purple/Satin Silver Green/Satin Silver

28mm Mia Finial Pk 2

28mm Vienna Finial Pk 2

28mm Alexia Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Beaded contemporary ball with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key*.

Metal traditional finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key*.

Mosaic glass & ceramic contemporary design finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key*.

65mm

88mm

*Finials may be supplied as ‘push on’ with a bung attachment.

*Finials may be supplied as ‘push on’ with a bung attachment.

*Finials may be supplied as ‘push on’ with a bung attachment.

28mm Mia Finial Pk 2

28mm Vienna Finial Pk 2

28mm Alexia Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Purple/Satin Silver
Green/Satin Silver

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

700697
700698
700670
700671

700734
700728

700090
700089
700091

£23.49
£16.49

£22.99

£23.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

65mm

102mm

65mm

106mm

Supplied in a 
card box



58 Tel: 0161 737 1001      Sales: 0161 925 8444      Email: sales@speedy-products.co.uk      Web: www.speedy-products.co.uk

SP
E

E
D

Y
 - R

E
TA

IL P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

91mm

35mm

28mm Poles Apart Finials

Antique Brass Polished Graphite

28mm Aspect Finial Pk 2

28mm Square Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Metal barrel finial.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

Glass finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

28mm Aspect Finial Pk 2

28mm Square Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Polished Graphite

Satin Silver

700691
700685
700693

700624

£22.49

£20.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

53mm

85mm

28mm Olivia Finial Pk 2

A hollow metal knurled textured barrel finial.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

28mm Olivia Finial Pk 2 Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

700705
700706
700707
700708
700709

£23.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

NEW PRODUCT

Antique Brass Chrome Polished Graphite Matt BlackSatin Silver
45mm

60mm

Supplied in a 
card box
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28mm Poles Apart Finials

67mm

38mm

28mm Diamanté Finial Pk 2

28mm Textured Ball Finial Pk 2

Clear

Satin Silver

Clear acrylic finial decorated with diamanté band.

Attaches to the pole with a plastic push on bung.

Ceramic textured effect ball finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

28mm Diamanté Finial Pk 2

28mm Textured Ball Finial Pk 2

Clear

Satin Silver

700673

700610

£20.49

£19.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

65mm

90mm

Supplied in a 
card box
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28mm Poles Apart Finials

28mm Persia Finial Pk 2

Antique Brass

A hollow metal egg shaped finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

58mm

88mm

28mm Persia Finial Pk 2 Antique Brass 700674 £17.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Antique Brass Chrome

28mm Cage Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver

Metal contemporary cage finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a plastic push on bung. *Finials may be supplied as ‘push on’ with a bung attachment.

28mm Cage Finial Pk 2 Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

700274
700273
700275

£12.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

97mm

60mm

Chrome

28mm Purple Mosaic Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver

Mosaic glass & ceramic contemporary design finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

28mm Purple Mosaic Finial Pk 2 Satin Silver
Chrome

700625
700626

£16.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

65mm

88mm

Supplied in a 
card box
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28mm Poles Apart Accessories

28mm Recess Support Pk 2

28mm Top Fix Support Pk 1

28mm IDC Support Pk 1

Recess wall support, features a clear discreet ring clip.

Insert a 28mm pole and replace the clear plastic clip into place to secure the pole.

This top fix support allows you to mount 28mm diameter curtain poles to the 
ceiling or window recess.  Includes standard wall screws & plugs.

These extendable supports are suitable for use with any 28mm diameter curtain pole.  
Includes standard wall screws & plugs.

28mm Recess Support Pk 2

28mm Top Fix Support Pk 1

28mm IDC Support Pk 1

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

700498
700495
700496
700497
700499

750920
750921
750922
750923

750904
750903
750905
750906
720670

£10.99

£3.99

£10.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Chrome

Chrome

Polished Graphite

Matt Black

Matt BlackSatin Silver

Satin Silver

38mm

48mm

140o

82mm

49mm
86mm
104mm

Antique Brass Chrome Polished Graphite Matt BlackSatin Silver
55mm

Extends 90-120mm
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28mm Poles Apart Accessories

28mm Room Darkening Support Pk 2

28mm Metal Lined Curtain Ring Pk 8

Ball Hold-back Pk 2

Satin Silver

Curves the curtain to the wall to help block out more daylight.

Your existing curtain pole fits into the support.

Metal rings with a nylon lining ensure the rings glide smoothly and 
reduce the noise of the rings moving against the curtain pole.

Metal ball hold-backs.

Attaches to the wall with two standard wall screws & plugs.

28mm Room Darkening Support Pk 2

28mm Lined Ring Pk 8

Ball Hold-back Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Matt Black

711011SP
711012SP
711013SP
711014SP

700826SP
700825SP
700827SP
700796SP
720664SP

704646
704643
704645
704647
704649

£26.49

£5.99

£14.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

88mm

Antique Brass Chrome BlackSatin Silver
65mm87mm

128mm
110mm 35mm

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Chrome

Chrome

Polished Graphite

Polished Graphite

Matt Black

Matt Black

Satin Silver

62mm

40mm

85mm

145mm

175mm

NEW PRODUCT

Supplied in a 
card box
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28mm Poles Apart
3 Sided Eyelet Bay Poles

90  Bayso
45  Bayso L Shaped Bays

80mm 120mm

If you would like to use heading taped curtains we recommend you purchase our 
28mm lined rings and curtain hooks which are sold separately.

A 400cm metal bay pole kit designed for use with eyelet curtains, available in three plated finishes and one 
painted. This eyelet bay pole features a unique bending system. The poles are pre-cut to allow bending by 
hand for all shapes of bay windows.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

Size

400cm 2 x 200cm 1 2 5 15 each 1

70mm

104mm

47mm max

Extends from 104mm-120mm

Max load bearing weight per support 
10kg

65mm

60mm

Satin Silver

Chrome

Antique Brass

Matt Black

28mm 400cm 3 Sided Bay Pole

28mm Lined Rings Pk 8

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

750170
750171
750172
750173

704646
704643
704645
704649

£135.49

£5.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Supplied in a card box
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28mm Ball
3 Sided Eyelet Bay Poles

90  Bayso
45  Bayso L Shaped Bays

80mm 120mm

If you would like to use heading taped curtains we recommend you purchase our 
28mm lined rings and curtain hooks which are sold separately.

A 400cm metal bay pole kit designed for use with eyelet curtains, available in three plated finishes and one 
painted. This eyelet bay pole features a unique bending system. The poles are pre-cut to allow bending by 
hand for all shapes of bay windows.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

Size

400cm 2 x 200cm 1 2 5 10 each 1

50mm

110mm

Max load bearing weight per support 
5kg

65mm

60mm

Satin Silver

Chrome

Antique Brass

Matt Black

28mm 400cm 3 Sided Bay Pole

28mm Lined Rings Pk 8

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

750160SP
750161SP
750162SP
750163SP

704646SP
704643SP
704645SP
704649SP

£110.49

£5.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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28mm Nikola 
5 Sided Bay Pole Kits
A 475cm complete bay pole kit, available in four plated finishes.  Designed for use with heading taped 
curtains. NOT SUITABLE FOR EYELET CURTAINS.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

Satin Silver

Chrome

Antique Brass

Polished Graphite

28mm 475cm 5 Sided Bay Pole Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite

782290
782292
782291
782293

£171.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

5 side bay pole

Cut the curtain poles 
to size

65mm

90mm

50mm

Extends from 110-125mm

45mm

60mm
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Supplied in a card box

62mm

40mm

28mm Ring 
End Stop

30mm

18mm 21mm

Size

475cm
1 x 125cm

1 x 150cm

1 x 200cm

2 7 56 2 4 15 each 1

Contents
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28mm Victory Wood Poles

Antique Pine WhiteLight Ash

Grey Scratched White

A complete curtain pole set, available in two wood grain finishes and three painted finishes.  Designed for 
use with heading taped curtains, however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet 
curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

Size Size

120cm 1 2 2 12 4 each 240cm 2 1 2 3 24 6 each

150cm 1 2 2 16 4 each 300cm 2 1 2 3 30 6 each

180cm 1 2 2 18 4 each

70mm

50mm

67mm

37mm

55mm

30mm

90mm

NEW FINISH

Optional extrasOptional extrasOptional extras

Optional extras Optional extras

Strong durable wood composite rings

These poles may still be supplied in shrinkwrap 
packaging while we convert the range over to PET 
boxes.

INCLUDES SCREW HOLE COVERS

Screw hole 
coverD
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28mm
quality real
wood poles

28mm 120cm Victory Wood Pole

28mm 150cm Victory Wood Pole

28mm 180cm Victory Wood Pole

28mm 240cm Victory Wood Pole

28mm 300cm Victory Wood Pole

28mm Victory Wood Ring Pk 6

Antique Pine
Light Ash
White
Grey
Scratched White

Antique Pine
Light Ash
White
Grey
Scratched White

Antique Pine
Light Ash
White
Grey
Scratched White

Antique Pine
Light Ash
White
Grey
Scratched White

Antique Pine
Light Ash
White
Grey
Scratched White

Antique Pine
Light Ash
White
Grey
Scratched White

701870
701873
701876
781622
701890

701871
701874
701877
781623
701891

701872
701875
701878
781624
701892

701882
701884
701886
781625
701893

701883
701885
701887
781626
701894

701879
701880
701881
781627
701895

£21.49

£25.49

£29.49

£38.49

£45.49

£3.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

28mm Victory Wood poles may still be supplied in shrinkwrap 
packaging while we convert the range over to PET boxes.
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28mm Woodland Poles

White

Urban Grey Natural Oak

Optional extras

Optional extras Optional extras

Optional extras Optional extras

Optional extras

Cream Grey

Dark Oak

A complete curtain pole set, available in two wood grain finishes and four painted finishes.  Designed for use 
with heading taped curtains, however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

28mm

Actual Size28mm

Size Size

120cm 1 2 2 12 4 each 240cm 2 1 2 3 24 6 each

150cm 1 2 2 16 4 each 300cm 2 1 2 3 30 6 each

180cm 1 2 2 18 4 each 360cm 2 1 2 3 36 6 each

70mm

50mm

67mm

37mm

60mm

Extends from 94mm - 125mm

Strong durable wood composite rings

D
o

n’t fo
rg

et yo
ur curtain ho

o
ks - S

ee p
ag

es 122, 123, 16
4

 &
 178

 fo
r d

etails



71All photography and illustrations are intended as a guide, colours and designs may vary. All sizes are approximate.
Prices may be subject to change, please feel free to contact our sales team with any price enquiries before you order.

SP
E

E
D

Y
 - R

E
TA

IL P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

28mm 120cm Woodland Pole

28mm 150cm Woodland Pole

28mm 180cm Woodland Pole

28mm 240cm Woodland Pole

28mm 300cm Woodland Pole

28mm 360cm Woodland Pole

28mm Woodland Ring Pk 4

White
Cream
Grey
Urban Grey
Natural Oak
Dark Oak

White
Cream
Grey
Urban Grey
Natural Oak
Dark Oak

White
Cream
Grey
Urban Grey
Natural Oak
Dark Oak

White
Cream
Grey
Urban Grey
Natural Oak
Dark Oak

White
Cream
Grey
Urban Grey
Natural Oak
Dark Oak

White
Cream
Grey
Urban Grey
Natural Oak
Dark Oak

White
Cream
Grey
Urban Grey
Natural Oak
Dark Oak

701030SP
701040SP
701050SP
701100SP
701060SP
701080SP

701031SP
701041SP
701051SP
701101SP
701061SP
701081SP

701032SP
701042SP
701052SP
701102SP
701062SP
701082SP

701033SP
701043SP
701053SP
701103SP
701063SP
701083SP

701034SP
701044SP
701054SP
701104SP
701064SP
701084SP

701035SP
701045SP
701055SP
701105SP
701065SP
701085SP

701037SP
701047SP
701057SP
701107SP
701067SP
701087SP

£46.99

£53.99

£57.99

£73.49

£84.99

£96.49

£4.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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35mm Ball Poles

Satin Silver Antique Brass

A complete curtain pole set available with a plated finish. Designed for use with heading taped curtains, 
however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

35mm

Actual Size35mm

Size Size

180cm 1 2 2 18 4 each 240cm 2 1 2 3 24 6 each

300cm 2 1 2 3 30 6 each

360cm 2 1 2 3 36 6 each

76mm

108mm 99mm

69mm

49mm

72mm

35mm 180cm Ball Pole

35mm 240cm Ball Pole

35mm 300cm Ball Pole

35mm 360cm Ball Pole

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

Satin Silver
Antique Brass

782180SP
782090SP

782181SP
782091SP

782183SP
782092SP

782184SP
782093SP

£65.49

£79.99

£90.49

£107.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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Prices may be subject to change, please feel free to contact our sales team with any price enquiries before you order.

SP
E

E
D

Y
 - R

E
TA

IL P
R

O
D

U
C

TS



74 Tel: 0161 737 1001      Sales: 0161 925 8444      Email: sales@speedy-products.co.uk      Web: www.speedy-products.co.uk

SP
E

E
D

Y
 - R

E
TA

IL P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

35mm Poles Apart
Semi-Complete Fixed Poles

Optional extras Optional extras

Optional extrasOptional extras

A semi-complete curtain pole set with three plated and one powder coated finish.  Designed for use with 
heading taped curtains, however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

35mm

Actual Size35mm

Satin Silver Antique Brass

Matt BlackChrome

65mm

42mm

Size Size

150cm 1 2 16 4 each 1 300cm 2 1 3 30 6 each 1

200cm 1 2 20 4 each 1 400cm 2 1 3 40 6 each 1

53mm

Extends to 135mm

100mm
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35mm 150cm Semi-Complete Pole

35mm 200cm Semi-Complete Pole

35mm 300cm Semi-Complete Pole

35mm 400cm Semi-Complete Pole

35mm Lined Ring Pk 10

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

701200
701204
701208
701212

701201
701205
701209
701213

701202
701206
701210
701214

701203
701207
701211
701215

781070
781071
781072
781073

£59.49

£67.49

£93.99

£122.99

£6.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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35mm Poles Apart
Semi-Complete IDC Poles

Optional extras Optional extras

Optional extrasOptional extras

A semi-complete curtain pole set with three plated and one powder coated finish.  Designed for use with 
heading taped curtains, however if you remove the curtain rings you can use tab top or eyelet curtains.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall 
screws and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Pole DiameterPole Diameter

35mm

Actual Size35mm

Satin Silver Antique Brass

Matt BlackChrome

65mm

42mm

Size Size

150cm 1 2 16 4 each 1 300cm 2 1 3 30 6 each 1

200cm 1 2 20 4 each 1 400cm 2 1 3 40 6 each 1

55mm

Extends to 120mm

90mm
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35mm 150cm IDC Semi-Complete Pole

35mm 200cm IDC Semi-Complete Pole

35mm 300cm IDC Semi-Complete Pole

35mm 400cm IDC Semi-Complete Pole

35mm Lined Ring Pk 10

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

701220
701224
701228
701232

701221
701225
701229
701233

701222
701226
701230
701234

701223
701227
701231
701235

781070
781071
781072
781073

£69.99

£77.99

£109.99

£138.49

£6.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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35mm Poles Apart Finials

35mm Globe Finial Pk 2

35mm Vienna Finial Pk 2

35mm Alexia Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Matt Black

A metal hollow ball finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

A metal hollow finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

A mirrored cracked mosaic glass and ceramic finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

35mm Globe Finial Pk 2

35mm Vienna Finial Pk 2

35mm Alexia Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

792110
792111
792112
781041

792113
792114
792115

792116
792117
792124

£25.99

£33.49

£33.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

105mm

76mm

120mm

105mm

70mm

65mm

Supplied in a 
card box
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35mm Poles Apart Finials

35mm Aztec Finial Pk 2

35mm End Cap Finial Pk 2

35mm Trumpet Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Chrome

Chrome Matt Black

Chrome

A metal hollow finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

A metal hollow end cap finial.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

A hollow metal finial.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

35mm Aztec Finial Pk 2

35mm End Cap Finial Pk 2

35mm Trumpet Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Matt Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

792118
792119
792120

792121
792122
792123
792127

792130
792131
792132

£37.99

£8.99

£17.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

76mm

75mm

20mm

45mm

75mm

94mm

Supplied in a 
card box
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35mm Poles Apart Finials

35mm Acorn Finial Pk 2

35mm Luxe Aztec Finial Pk 2

35mm Segmented Ball Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

A metal hollow finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

A solid clear acrylic finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

A solid clear acrylic ball finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

35mm Acorn Finial Pk 2

35mm Luxe Aztec Finial Pk 2

35mm Segmented Ball Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

792133
792134
792135

792136
792137
792138

792139
792140
792141

£20.99

£30.99

£33.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

110mm

70mm

94mm

96mm

82mm

66mm

Supplied in a 
card box
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35mm Poles Apart Finials

35mm Acrylic Ball Finial Pk 2

35mm Fleur De Lys Finial Pk 2

35mm Textured Ball Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Satin Silver

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

A solid clear acrylic ball finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

A metal and solid clear acrylic finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

A textured hollow ball finial with a metal collar.

Attaches to the pole with a grub screw and an allen key.

35mm Acylic Ball Finial Pk 2

35mm Fleur De Lys Finial Pk 2

35mm Textured Ball Finial Pk 2

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome

792142
792143
792144

792145
792146
792147

792148
792149
792150

£33.49

£16.49

£32.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

96mm

66mm

142mm

92mm

114mm

83mm

Supplied in a 
card box
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19-22mm 
60 Second Curtain Track

Size

45-70cm 1 2 12

70-110cm 1 2 16

110-160cm 1 2 20

160-210cm 1 2 24

19-22mm 45-70cm 60 Second Track
19-22mm 70-110cm 60 Second Track
19-22mm 110-160cm 60 Second Track
19-22mm 160-210cm 60 Second Track

White 700390SP
700391SP
700392SP
700393SP

£14.99
£19.49
£23.49
£30.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

A complete extendable curtain track with a powder coated finish.  Designed for use with light to medium 
weight heading taped curtains. The recommended maximum weight of curtain fabric is 5kg.

Pressure fit, no fittings required.  Quick installation, unlock the lever to extend to the required length then 
click the lever in place and push into the window recess.

Contents

Product Dimensions WINDOW RECESS FIT ONLY
Large End Cap

25mm

42mm

30mm

19mm

Small End Cap

25mm

42mm

30mm

19mm

27mm

12mm

White

Both end caps are externally the same size but the internal size and shape is different.

22mm

26mm
23mm

19mm

Actual Size Actual Size
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Perfect for rental properties 
or recesses you cant drill into
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Optional extras

External bend

Internal bend

Size Size

120cm 1 2 4 10 4 each 240cm 2 1 2 8 22 8 each

150cm 1 2 4 14 4 each 300cm 2 1 2 10 28 10 each

180cm 1 2 5 16 5 each 360cm 2 1 2 12 34 12 each

210cm 1 2 6 20 6 each 420cm 2 1 2 16 40 16 each

Streamline
PVC Tracks

Streamline 120cm PVC
Streamline 150cm PVC
Streamline 180cm PVC
Streamline 210cm PVC
Streamline 240cm PVC
Streamline 300cm PVC
Streamline 360cm PVC
Streamline 420cm PVC

Streamline Gliders/Hooks Pk 10
Streamline Track Keylock Wall Support Pk 4
Streamline Track End Stop Pk 2
Streamline Track Connector Pk 1

White 703161SP
703162SP
703163SP
703164SP
703165SP
703166SP
703167SP
703295SP

703176SP
703177SP
703178SP
703175SP

£7.49
£8.99
£10.99
£12.49
£12.99
£14.49
£17.99
£22.99

£1.99
£2.49
£1.99
£1.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Flexible, lightweight PVC curtain track. Ideal for straight or bay windows. Bend to shape by hand. Fit to the ceiling or the 
wall.  The curtain gliders and end stops have built in curtain hooks.  Hang your curtains over the track or underneath.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

White

90  Bayso
L Shaped Bays

45  Bayso
5 Sided Bay 

Windows
29mm

5mm

Actual Size

16mm

57mm

67mm

37mm

44mm

12mm34mm

32mm
15mm
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PVC Coiled SilverPVC Coiled White PVC Coiled Black

Size

350cm 1 4 12 36 12 each

500cm 1 6 18 48 18 each

Streamline
PVC Coiled Tracks

Streamline 350cm Coiled PVC

Streamline 500cm Coiled PVC

Streamline Gliders/Hooks Pk 10
Streamline Track Keylock Wall Support Pk 4
Streamline Track End Stop Pk 2
Streamline Track Connector Pk 1

White
Silver
Black

White
Silver
Black

White
White
White
White

703009SP

703010SP

703176SP
703177SP
703178SP
703175SP

703009
703005
703003

703010
703008
703006

£17.49

£22.99

£1.99
£2.49
£1.99
£1.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Flexible, lightweight PVC curtain track. Ideal for straight or bay windows. Bend to shape by hand. Fit to the ceiling or the 
wall.  The curtain gliders and end stops have built in curtain hooks.  Hang your curtains over the track or underneath.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

90  Bayso
L Shaped Bays

45  Bayso
5 Sided Bay 

Windows
29mm

5mm

Actual Size

67mm

37mm

44mm

12mm34mm

32mm
15mm
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Optional extras

External bend

Internal bend

Size Size

120cm 1 2 4 10 4 each 240cm 2 1 2 8 22 8 each

150cm 1 2 4 14 4 each 300cm 2 1 2 10 28 10 each

180cm 1 2 5 16 5 each 360cm 2 1 2 12 34 12 each

210cm 1 2 6 20 6 each 420cm 2 1 2 16 40 16 each

Streamline
ALU Tracks

Streamline 120cm ALU
Streamline 150cm ALU
Streamline 180cm ALU
Streamline 210cm ALU
Streamline 240cm ALU
Streamline 300cm ALU
Streamline 360cm ALU
Streamline 420cm ALU

Streamline Gliders/Hooks Pk 10
Streamline Track Keylock Wall Support Pk 4
Streamline Track End Stop Pk 2
Streamline Track Connector Pk 1

White 703490SP
703491SP
703492SP
703493SP
703494SP
703495SP
703496SP
703497SP

703176SP
703177SP
703178SP
703175SP

£12.49
£14.99
£18.49
£23.49
£22.49
£27.49
£33.49
£38.99

£1.99
£2.49
£1.99
£1.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Flexible, lightweight aluminium curtain track. Ideal for straight or bay windows. Bend to shape by hand. Fit to the 
ceiling or the wall.  The curtain gliders and end stops have built in curtain hooks.  Hang your curtains over the track or 
underneath.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

White

90  Bayso
L Shaped Bays

45  Bayso
5 Sided Bay 

Windows
29mm

5mm

Actual Size

16mm

57mm

67mm

37mm

44mm

12mm34mm

32mm
15mm
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Size Size

150cm 1 2 4 16 4 each 250cm 2 1 2 8 26 8 each

200cm 1 2 6 20 6 each 300cm 2 1 2 10 30 10 each

400cm 2 1 2 12 40 12 each

Optional extras

Silverline
ALU Tracks

Silverline 150cm ALU
Silverline 200cm ALU
Silverline 250cm ALU
Silverline 300cm ALU
Silverline 400cm ALU

Silverline Keylock Support Pk 4
Silverline End Cap Pk 2
Silverline Gliders Pk 10

Silver

Grey
Chrome
Grey

782150SP
782151SP
782152SP
782153SP
782154SP

782156SP
782157SP
782158SP

782150
782151
782152
782153
782154

782156
782157
782158

£16.49
£20.99
£23.99
£27.49
£35.49
 
£2.99
£1.99
£2.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Flexible, lightweight aluminium curtain track. Ideal for straight or bay windows. Bend to shape by hand. Fit to the 
ceiling or the wall.  The curtain gliders have built in curtain hooks.  Hang your curtains over the track or underneath.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Silver

90  Bayso
L Shaped Bays

45  Bayso
5 Sided Bay 

Windows
29mm

5mm

Actual Size

67mm

37mm

29mm

24mm34mm

32mm
15mm

15mm
18mm

60mm
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Size Size

150cm 1 2 4 18 8 each 240cm 2 1 2 6 26 12 each

200cm 1 2 5 22 10 each 250cm 2 1 2 6 26 12 each

300cm 2 1 2 8 32 16 each

350cm 2 1 2 10 36 20 each

400cm 2 1 2 10 42 20 each

480cm 2 1 2 16 52 32 each

500cm 2 1 2 16 52 32 each

Fineline Tracks

White Silver Antique Brass Matt Black

Optional extras Optional extras Optional extras Optional extras

Order a sample
30cm sample use code 703690

Sample only available in white

SAMPLE

Powder coated flexible heavy duty curtain track.  Ideal for straight and bay window shapes. Bend by hand, bending 
inserts included. When using the double wall supports you can create a double track system for the layered look.
Magnetic closers are included to hold the curtain together when drawn closed. Includes bending inserts which are 
removed after bending.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

90  Bayso
L Shaped Bays 45  Bayso

5 Sided Bay 
Windows

21mm

6mm

40mm 40mm

15mm
15mm 20mm

113mm

30mm

Actual Size

83mm 30mm

10mm

D
o

n’t fo
rg

et yo
ur curtain ho

o
ks - S

ee p
ag

es 122, 123, 16
4

 &
 178

 fo
r d

etails



89All photography and illustrations are intended as a guide, colours and designs may vary. All sizes are approximate.
Prices may be subject to change, please feel free to contact our sales team with any price enquiries before you order.

SP
E

E
D

Y
 - R

E
TA

IL P
R

O
D

U
C

TS
Great for straight or bay windows.

Ideal for curtains or layered 
curtains and voiles

Bend in and out of bay window recesses

Create double layered tracks using 
double face or top fix supports

Sample only available in white

Fineline 150cm ALU Track

Fineline 200cm ALU Track
Fineline 

 

240cm ALU Track - NEW SIZE
Fineline 
  250cm ALU Track - to be replaced by 240cm

Fineline 300cm ALU Track

Fineline 
Fineline 350cm ALU Track

Fineline 400cm ALU Track

Fineline 480cm ALU Track - NEW SIZE

500cm ALU Track - to be replaced by 480cm

Fineline Track 40mm Top Fix Wall Support Pk 4

Fineline Track 40mm Top and Face Fix Wall Support Pk 4

Fineline Track Double Face Fix Wall Support Pk 4
703352SP will be replaced by 703357SP

Fineline Track Double Top Fix Wall Supports Pk 4

Fineline Track Gliders Pk 10 

Fineline Track Connector Pk 1

White

White
Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

White

White

White
Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

White

White
Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

White
Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

White
Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

White
Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

White
Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

White

White

White
Silver
Antique Brass
Matt Black

White
Matt Black

703341SP

703343SP
703323SP
703303SP
703381SP

703353SP

703345SP

703346SP
703326SP
703306SP
703382SP

703347SP

703348SP
703328SP
703308SP
703383SP

703355SP
703333SP
703311SP
703389SP

703349SP
703329SP
703309SP
703384SP

703377SP
703375SP
703376SP
703386SP

703350SP
703330SP
703310SP
703387SP

703352SP
703357SP

703380SP

703354SP
703334SP
703314SP
703385SP

703356SP
703388SP

£19.99

£24.49
£25.49
£25.99
£24.49

£27.99

£28.99

£34.49
£34.49
£35.49
£34.49

£39.99

£43.49
£43.49
£44.49
£43.49

£56.49

£58.49
£58.49
£59.99
£58.49

£6.49
£6.49
£6.49
£6.49

£6.49
£6.49
£6.49
£6.49

£16.49

£10.49

£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99

£5.49
£5.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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Discrete Top Fix Tracks

Size Size

125cm 1 4 14 2 2 4 each 250cm 2 8 1 26 2 2 8 each

150cm 1 4 16 2 2 4 each 300cm 2 8 1 30 2 2 8 each

200cm 1 6 20 2 2 6 each 400cm 2 12 1 40 2 2 12 each

500cm 2 14 1 50 2 2 14 each

No wall supports required, features 
pre-drilled holes on the track profile.

Order a sample
30cm sample use code 703692 SAMPLE

Powder coated aluminium curtain track.  This is a top fix track that fits flush to the ceiling. No wall supports required.  
This curtain track in NOT designed to bend.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

35mm

9mm

10mm

35mm 18mm

Actual Size

17mm

10mm

11mm

Discrete 125cm ALU Track
Discrete 150cm ALU Track
Discrete 200cm ALU Track
Discrete 250cm ALU Track
Discrete 300cm ALU Track
Discrete 400cm ALU Track
Discrete 500cm ALU Track - NEW SIZE

White 703520SP
703521SP
703522SP
703523SP
703524SP
703525SP

703526

£14.49
£16.49
£20.99
£25.49
£29.99
£38.99
£45.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

White THIS TRACK CAN NOT BE BENT
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Discrete track is an 
ideal solution when 

space is an issue
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Contour Corded 
Aluminium Tracks

Size

150cm 1 x 130cm 1 x 10cm 1 x 10cm 6 18 0 1 8 each

175cm 1 x 155cm 1 x 10cm 1 x 10cm 7 20 0 1 9 each

200cm 1 x 180cm 1 x 10cm 1 x 10cm 8 22 0 1 10 each

250cm 2 x 115cm 1 x 10cm 1 x 10cm 12 28 1 2 16 each

300cm 2 x 140cm 1 x 10cm 1 x 10cm 12 32 1 2 16 each

350cm 2 x 165cm 1 x 10cm 1 x 10cm 14 38 1 2 18 each

400cm 2 x 190cm 1 x 10cm 1 x 10cm 16 42 1 2 20 each

500cm 2 x 240cm 1 x 10cm 1 x 10cm 18 52 1 2 22 each

Optional extras

200cm cord drop
Order a sample

30cm sample use code 703691
SAMPLE

Powder coated corded aluminium curtain track.  Wall or ceiling fix. Bend by hand to shape. 200cm cord drop. The 
overlap arms allow the curtains to overlap in the middle of the window to prevent light gaps and adds more privacy to 
your room. Includes bending inserts which are removed after bending.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

9mm

16mm

30mm
30mm

32mm

9mm

34mm

Actual Size

90  Bayso
L Shaped Bays 45  Bayso

5 Sided Bay 
Windows

White

Contour Corded ALU 150cm Track
Discrete Corded ALU 175cm Track
Discrete Corded ALU 200cm Track
Discrete Corded ALU 250cm Track
Discrete Corded ALU 300cm Track
Discrete Corded ALU 350cm Track
Discrete Corded ALU 400cm Track
Discrete Corded ALU 500cm Track
Contour Track Supports Pk 4
Contour Track Gliders Pk 10

White 703540SP
703541SP
703542SP
703543SP
703544SP
703545SP
703546SP

703687SP
703688SP

703547

£51.99
£56.49
£60.99
£75.99
£82.49
£90.99
£98.99
£108.99
£3.99
£2.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

One piece tracks 
have one cord 
pulley on the right 
hand side of the 
track.

Two piece tracks 
(over 200cm) 
have a cord pulley 
on each side of 
the track.
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Contour Uncorded 
Aluminium Tracks

Optional extras

Powder coated hand drawn aluminium curtain track.  Wall or ceiling fix. Bend by hand to shape. The overlap arms allow 
the curtains to overlap in the middle of the window to prevent light gaps and adds more privacy to your room. Includes 
bending inserts which are removed after bending.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

9mm

16mm

30mm
30mm

32mm

9mm

34mm

Actual Size

90  Bayso
L Shaped Bays 45  Bayso

5 Sided Bay 
Windows

White

Contour Uncorded ALU 150cm Track
Discrete Uncorded ALU 175cm Track
Discrete Uncorded ALU 200cm Track
Discrete Uncorded ALU 250cm Track
Discrete Uncorded ALU 300cm Track
Discrete Uncorded ALU 350cm Track
Discrete Uncorded ALU 400cm Track
Discrete Uncorded ALU 500cm Track
Contour Track Supports Pk 4
Contour Track Gliders Pk 10

White 703680SP
703681SP
703682SP
703683SP
703684SP
703685SP
703686SP

703687SP
703688SP

703689

£35.49
£39.99
£43.99
£53.49
£59.99
£67.49
£74.99
£89.49
£3.99
£2.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Size

150cm 1 x 150cm 1 Pair 6 18 0 6 each

175cm 1 x 175cm 1 Pair 7 20 0 7 each

200cm 1 x 200cm 1 Pair 8 22 0 8 each

250cm 2 x 125cm 1 Pair 12 28 1 12 each

300cm 2 x 150cm 1 Pair 12 32 1 12 each

350cm 2 x 175cm 1 Pair 14 38 1 14 each

400cm 2 x 200cm 1 Pair 16 42 1 16 each

500cm 2 x 250cm 1 Pair 18 52 1 18 each
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Contour Uncorded 
PVC Tracks

Optional extras

Hand drawn PVC curtain track.  Wall or ceiling fix. Bend by hand to shape. The overlap arms allow the curtains to overlap 
in the middle of the window to prevent light gaps and adds more privacy to your room. Includes bending inserts which 
are removed after bending.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Product Dimensions

9mm

16mm

30mm
30mm

32mm

9mm

34mm

Actual Size

90  Bayso
L Shaped Bays 45  Bayso

5 Sided Bay 
Windows

White

Contour Uncorded PVC 150cm Track
Discrete Uncorded PVC 200cm Track
Discrete Uncorded PVC 250cm Track
Discrete Uncorded PVC 300cm Track

Contour Track Supports Pk 4
Contour Track Gliders Pk 10

White 703720SP
703721SP
703722SP
703723SP

703687SP
703688SP

£22.99
£26.99
£31.99
£34.49

£3.99
£2.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Size

150cm 1 x 150cm 1 Pair 6 18 0 6 each

200cm 1 x 200cm 1 Pair 8 22 0 8 each

250cm 2 x 125cm 1 Pair 12 28 1 12 each

300cm 2 x 150cm 1 Pair 12 32 1 12 each

NEW PRODUCT
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Blackout Roller Blinds

White

Accessory pack

740355

740356

Optional self adhesive wall supports

Cream Oyster

Available
In 210cm
Width

Available
In 210cm
Width

Available
In 210cm
Width

Blackout Roller Blind 60cm White
Cream
Oyster
Taupe
Chocolate
Deep Red
Navy
Light Grey
Slate
Black
Ochre
Basil
Duck Egg
Pink
Mink

740196SP
740233SP
740510SP
740191SP
740243SP
740176SP
740520SP
740228SP
740530SP
740181SP
740480SP
740460SP
740470SP
740490SP
740220SP

£19.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Child safe blackout roller blinds, chain safety p-clip included. Plastic chain drop 100cm. Fabric drop 175cm. Fade 
resistant coloured blackout fabric, blocks light out, 150 x 150 denier. Can be installed inside and outside of a recess 
window.  Includes standard wall screws and plugs. Allow 5cm fabric overlap each side of the window when 
installing outside the recess.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Size

60cm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 each

90cm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 each

120cm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 each

150cm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 each

180cm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 each

210cm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 each

Product Dimensions

25mm

25mm

40mm

31mm

18mm

40mm

31mm

18mm

Actual Size

40mm

60mm
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Light Grey Slate Black

NavyTaupe Chocolate Deep Red

Blackout Roller Blind 90cm

Blackout Roller Blind 120cm

White
Cream
Oyster
Taupe
Chocolate
Deep Red
Navy
Light Grey
Slate
Black
Ochre
Basil
Duck Egg
Pink
Mink

White
Cream
Oyster
Taupe
Chocolate
Deep Red
Navy
Light Grey
Slate
Black
Ochre
Basil
Duck Egg
Pink
Mink

740197SP
740234SP
740511SP
740192SP
740244SP
740177SP
740521SP
740229SP
740531SP
740182SP
740481SP
740461SP
740471SP
740491SP
740221SP

740198SP
740235SP
740512SP
740193SP
740245SP
740178SP
740522SP
740230SP
740532SP
740183SP
740482SP
740462SP
740472SP
740492SP
740222SP

£26.49

£33.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Ochre

Basil Duck Egg Pink Mink
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Blackout Roller Blind 150cm

Blackout Roller Blind 180cm

Blackout Roller Blind 210cm

Roller Blind Accessory Pack 1 Set

Self Adhesive Roller Blind Wall Supports 1 Set

White
Cream
Oyster
Taupe
Chocolate
Deep Red
Navy
Light Grey
Slate
Black

White
Cream
Oyster
Taupe
Chocolate
Deep Red
Navy
Light Grey
Slate
Black
Ochre
Basil
Duck Egg
Pink
Mink

White
Cream
Oyster

White

White

740199SP
740236SP
740513SP
740194SP
740246SP
740179SP
740523SP
740231SP
740533SP
740184SP

740200SP
740237SP
740514SP
740195SP
740247SP
740180SP
740524SP
740232SP
740534SP
740185SP
740484SP
740464SP
740474SP
740494SP
740224SP

740201SP
740283SP
740515SP

740355

740356

£40.99

£48.49

£56.99

£5.99

£2.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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Blackout Crushed Velvet 
Roller Blinds

Silver

Blackout Crushed Velvet Roller Blind 60cm
Blackout Crushed Velvet Roller Blind 90cm
Blackout Crushed Velvet Roller Blind 120cm
Blackout Crushed Velvet Roller Blind 150cm
Blackout Crushed Velvet Roller Blind 180cm

Roller Blind Accessory Pack 1 Set

Silver

White

740540SP
740541SP
740542SP
740543SP
740544SP

740355

£27.49
£39.99
£51.99
£60.49
£69.49

£5.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Accessory pack

740355

Child safe blackout roller blinds, chain safety p-clip included. Plastic chain drop 100cm. Fabric drop 160cm. Polyester 
blackout fabric, blocks light out, 150 x 300 denier. Can be installed inside and outside of a recess window.  Includes 
standard wall screws and plugs. Allow 5cm fabric overlap each side of the window when 
installing outside the recess.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Size

60cm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 each

90cm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 each

120cm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 each

150cm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 each

180cm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 each

Product Dimensions

25mm

25mm

40mm

31mm

18mm

40mm

31mm

18mm
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25mm Slat PVC Venetian Blinds

Easy fit system with smooth operation.  Includes a self locking cord lock which can be tilted or raised into any 
position. Operation wand tilt control, Ideal for privacy and light control. Can be wall or ceiling fixed.  Includes 
standard wall screws and plugs. Includes all fixings and child safety split cord collector break away device.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Size

45cm 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 4 9 each

60cm 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 4 9 each

75cm 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 4 9 each

90cm 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 4 11 each

105cm 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 4 11 each

120cm 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 4 11 each

150cm 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 13 each

180cm 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 4 15 each

PVC Venetian 45cm - 152cm Drop

PVC Venetian 60cm - 152cm Drop

PVC Venetian 75cm - 152cm Drop

PVC Venetian 90cm - 152cm Drop

PVC Venetian 105cm - 152cm Drop

PVC Venetian 120cm - 152cm Drop

PVC Venetian 150cm - 152cm Drop

PVC Venetian 180cm - 152cm Drop

White
Black
Grey

White
Black
Grey

White
Black
Grey

White
Black
Grey

White
Black
Grey

White
Black
Grey

White
Black
Grey

White
Black
Grey

781900SP
740690SP
781876SP

781901SP
740691SP
781877SP

781902SP
740692SP
781878SP

781903SP
740693SP
781879SP

781904SP
740695SP
781880SP

781905SP
740696SP
781881SP

781906SP
740697SP
781882SP

781907SP
740698SP
781883SP

781900
740690
781876

781901
740691
781877

781902
740692
781878

781903
740693
781879

781904
740695
781880

781905
740696
781881

781906
740697
781882

781907
740698
781883

£9.99

£13.49

£16.49

£19.99

£22.99

£26.49

£32.99

£39.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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White Black Grey Natural

Venetian Blind Accessories

PVC Venetian 45cm - 152cm Drop
PVC Venetian 60cm - 152cm Drop
PVC Venetian 75cm - 152cm Drop
PVC Venetian 90cm - 152cm Drop
PVC Venetian 105cm - 152cm Drop
PVC Venetian 120cm - 152cm Drop
PVC Venetian 150cm - 152cm Drop
PVC Venetian 180cm - 152cm Drop

PVC Venetian 45cm - 200cm Drop
PVC Venetian 60cm - 200cm Drop
PVC Venetian 90cm - 200cm Drop
PVC Venetian 105cm - 200cm Drop
PVC Venetian 120cm - 200cm Drop
PVC Venetian 150cm - 200cm Drop
PVC Venetian 180cm - 200cm Drop

Natural

White

781932SP
781933SP
781934SP
781935SP
781936SP
781937SP
781938SP
781939SP

781908SP
781909SP
781911SP
781912SP
781913SP
781914SP
781915SP

781932
781933
781934
781935
781936
781937
781938
781939

£11.49
£14.99
£18.49
£22.49
£25.99
£29.99
£36.99
£44.49

£12.99
£16.99
£25.49
£29.49
£33.99
£42.49
£50.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Product Dimensions

25mm Slat Venetian Blind Cutting Tool Pk 1

Venetian Blind Cleaning Tool Pk 1

179627

781870SI

£5.99

£7.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

35mm
35mm

25mm
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25mm Slat 160cm drop 
PVC Venetian Blinds Slate

Slate

Easy fit system with smooth operation.  Includes a self locking cord lock which can be tilted or raised into any 
position. Operation wand tilt control, Ideal for privacy and light control. Can be wall or ceiling fixed.  Includes 
standard wall screws and plugs. Includes all fixings and child safety split cord collector break away device.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws 
and plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

Size

60cm 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 4 9 each

90cm 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 4 11 each

120cm 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 4 11 each

150cm 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 13 each

180cm 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 4 15 each

PVC Venetian 60cm - 160cm Drop
PVC Venetian 90cm - 160cm Drop
PVC Venetian 120cm - 160cm Drop
PVC Venetian 150cm - 160cm Drop
PVC Venetian 180cm - 160cm Drop

Slate 781893SP
781894SP
781895SP
781896SP
781897SP

£13.49
£19.99
£26.49
£32.99
£39.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

35mm
35mm

25mm



103All photography and illustrations are intended as a guide, colours and designs may vary. All sizes are approximate.
Prices may be subject to change, please feel free to contact our sales team with any price enquiries before you order.
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25mm Slat ALU Venetian Blinds

White BlackSilver

Easy fit system with smooth operation.  Includes a self locking cord lock which can be tilted or raised into any 
position. Operation wand tilt control, Ideal for privacy and light control. Can be wall or ceiling fixed.  Includes 
standard wall screws and plugs. Includes all fixings and child safety split cord collector break away device.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

ALU Venetian 60cm - 152cm Drop

PVC Venetian 90cm - 152cm Drop

PVC Venetian 120cm - 152cm Drop

PVC Venetian 150cm - 152cm Drop

PVC Venetian 180cm - 152cm Drop

White
Silver
Black

White
Silver
Black

White
Silver
Black

White
Silver
Black

White
Silver
Black

782510SP
782520SP
782530SP

782511SP
782521SP
782531SP

782512SP
782522SP
782532SP

782513SP
782523SP
782533SP

782514SP
782524SP
782534SP

£19.99

£29.49

£39.49

£48.99

£58.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Size

60cm 1 2 2 1 0 1 4 10 each

90cm 1 2 2 1 0 1 4 10 each

120cm 1 3 2 1 1 1 4 14 each

150cm 1 3 2 1 1 1 4 14 each

180cm 1 3 2 1 1 1 4 16 each

25mm

40mm40mm



105All photography and illustrations are intended as a guide, colours and designs may vary. All sizes are approximate.
Prices may be subject to change, please feel free to contact our sales team with any price enquiries before you order.
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50mm Slat Faux Wood Venetian Blinds

A stylish PVC alternative to hardwood slats. This easy fit system has a tilt wand and one operational cord pull, one 
allows you to adjust the light level and the other adjusts the privacy level. Can be wall or ceiling fixed.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

White Light Grey

The slats have an embossed texture The slats have an embossed texture

Contents

Size

60cm 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 4 10 each

75cm 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 4 10 each

90cm 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 1 4 12 each

105cm 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 4 12 each

120cm 1 2 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 4 14 each

150cm 1 2 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 4 14 each

180cm 1 2 2 2 4 1 1 1 1 4 14 each

210cm 1 2 3 2 4 1 1 1 1 4 16 each

Product Dimensions

50mm

25mm65mm
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Faux Wood Venetian 60 x 120cm
Faux Wood Venetian 90 x 120cm
Faux Wood Venetian 120 x 120cm
Faux Wood Venetian 150 x 120cm
Faux Wood Venetian 180 x 120cm
Faux Wood Venetian 210 x 120cm

Faux Wood Venetian 60 x 160cm

Faux Wood Venetian 75 x 160cm

Faux Wood Venetian 90 x 160cm

Faux Wood Venetian 105 x 160cm

Faux Wood Venetian 120 x 160cm

Faux Wood Venetian 150 x 160cm

Faux Wood Venetian 180 x 160cm

Faux Wood Venetian 60 x 210cm
Faux Wood Venetian 90 x 210cm
Faux Wood Venetian 120 x 210cm
Faux Wood Venetian 150 x 210cm
Faux Wood Venetian 180 x 210cm

White

White
Light Grey

White
Light Grey

White
Light Grey

White
Light Grey

White
Light Grey

White
Light Grey

White
Light Grey

White

740700SP
740702SP
740704SP
740705SP
740706SP
740707SP

740710SP
740720SP

740711SP
740721SP

740712SP
740722SP

740713SP
740723SP

740714SP
740724SP

740715SP
740725SP

740716SP
740726SP

740730SP
740732SP
740734SP
740735SP
740736SP

£36.99
£51.99
£69.49
£86.99
£103.99
£121.49

£43.49

£53.99

£64.49

£74.99

£81.49

£101.49

£121.99

£50.49
£75.49
£100.99
£125.99
£150.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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25mm Pleated Non-Woven Blinds

Size Double Sided 
Tape

Plastic 
Clip

Hook 
Tape

Loop 
Tape

120cm 120cm 2 20cm 20cm

200cm 200cm 3 30cm 30cm

Quick & easy to fit, no screws, drilling or wall supports. The pack includes a 25mm pleated non woven blind, plastic 
blind clips, 24mm double sided tape and hook & loop tape. Mount in or out of a window recess. Dim out polyester 
fabric, wipe clean only. Trim to fit with scissors. Perfect for students or rental properties. 
Can be used as a temporary blind.

90mm

45mm

Charcoal Grey White

Plastic blind clips

You can use the plastic blind clips to style your pleated blind, here are some style suggestions. 

Hook & loop tape

Contents

Pleated Blind 120cm x 200cm

Pleated Blind 200cm x 200cm

Charcoal Grey
White

Charcoal Grey
White

740300SI
740301SI

740302SI
740303SI

£11.99

£19.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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Size

60cm 1 1 x Ratio 1:4 1 2 2 4 1 5 1 0.61m 3.1m 4 each

90cm 1 1 x Ratio 1:4 1 3 3 6 1 5 1 0.91m 4.6m 6 each

120cm 1 1 x Ratio 1:4 1 3 3 6 1 5 1 1.21m 6.1m 6 each

150cm 1 1 x Ratio 1:4 1 4 4 8 1 5 1 1.51m 7.6m 8 each

180cm 1 1 x Ratio 1:4 1 4 4 8 1 5 1 1.81m 9.1m 8 each

210cm 1 1 x Ratio 1:4 1 5 5 10 1 5 1 2.11m 10.6m 10 each

Connect Cassette Alu Roman Blinds

* Fabric is NOT included

36mm

36mm

We have redesigned our pulley mechanism to house a child safety device we call the release wheel.  This means you 
no longer need chain break devices or p clips on your chain.  Our Connect Roman blind system has been tested and 
certified under EN13120 legislation.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

ALU Connect Roman Blind 60cm x 250cm Drop
ALU Connect Roman Blind 90cm x 250cm Drop
ALU Connect Roman Blind 120cm x 250cm Drop
ALU Connect Roman Blind 150cm x 250cm Drop
ALU Connect Roman Blind 180cm x 250cm Drop
ALU Connect Roman Blind 210cm x 250cm Drop

White 703110SP
703111SP
703112SP
703113SP
703114SP
703115SP

£41.49
£50.99
£58.99
£69.99
£77.99
£88.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Product Dimensions

4mm Fibreglass Rods
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Cam lock supports - Mounting your head rail is quick and simple with these supports.  Once they are 
secured on your wall bring the head rail to the support click the head rail onto the support and slide the 
lever arm to lock in place.

New design end caps - We have upgraded our end caps to feature a twist and lock mechanism.  This 
makes installing your Roman blinds quicker and stress free.  Simply twist the lever to unlock, adjust the end 
cap then twist and lock again securely into place.  It’s that easy!

Child safety built into the designChild safety built into the design
Easy reset child safe Connect pulley release wheelEasy reset child safe Connect pulley release wheel

Easy to hang cam lock supports

Quick fit, twist & lock end cover

Retail technical information

•	 Patent pending child safety system
•	 1:4 pulley lift weight 5.5kg
•	 Screw lock spindles
•	 Twist and lock end cap
•	 Face and top fix cam lock wall supports
•	 Child safe cord breakaway toggles/clips
•	 Metal beaded chrome effect chain, 100cm drop
•	 250cm cord drop
•	 Standard masonry screws & plugs
•	 Tested & certified to comply with current EN13120 legislation

Retail Features

•	 Child safe release wheel pulley mechanism - to help prevent harm to young children & pets
•	 Quick installation
•	 Easy to trim aluminium head rail, includes a cutting guide
•	 Pre-bonded hook tape which is attached to the head rail
•	 Beaded chrome effect metal chain
•	 Roman blind pocket tape
•	 Roman blind 4mm fibreglass rods and PVC oval hollow weight bar
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Cassette PVC Roman Blinds

* Fabric is NOT included

Size

60cm 1 1 x Ratio 1:4 1 3 2 4 1 1 5 1 0.61m 3.1m 5 each

90cm 1 1 x Ratio 1:4 1 3 3 6 1 1 5 1 0.91m 4.6m 5 each

120cm 1 1 x Ratio 1:4 1 4 4 6 1 1 5 1 1.21m 6.1m 6 each

150cm 1 1 x Ratio 1:4 1 5 4 8 1 1 5 1 1.51m 7.6m 7 each

180cm 1 1 x Ratio 1:4 1 6 5 8 1 1 5 1 1.81m 9.1m 8 each

210cm 1 1 x Ratio 1:4 1 6 6 10 1 1 5 1 2.11m 10.6m 8 each

32mm

32mm

Easy to trim & install. Child safe - Certified EN13120.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

PVC Cassette Roman Blind 60cm x 250cm Drop
ALU Connect Roman Blind 90cm x 250cm Drop
ALU Connect Roman Blind 120cm x 250cm Drop
ALU Connect Roman Blind 150cm x 250cm Drop
ALU Connect Roman Blind 180cm x 250cm Drop
ALU Connect Roman Blind 210cm x 250cm Drop

White 781242SP
781243SP
781244SP
781245SP
781246SP
781247SP

£43.49
£50.99
£59.49
£65.49
£72.99
£81.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Product Dimensions

4mm Fibreglass Rods
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Size

60cm 1 1 2 2 4 1 1 5 1 0.61m 3.1m 4 each

90cm 1 1 2 3 6 1 1 5 1 0.91m 4.6m 4 each

120cm 1 1 3 3 6 1 1 5 1 1.21m 6.1m 5 each

150cm 1 1 4 4 8 1 1 5 1 1.51m 7.6m 6 each

180cm 1 1 4 4 8 1 1 5 1 1.81m 9.1m 6 each

210cm 1 1 5 4 8 1 1 5 1 2.11m 10.6m 7 each

Corded ALU Roman Blinds

* Fabric is NOT included* Fabric is NOT included

8mm

14mm

Easy to trim & install. Child safe - Certified EN13120.

This product is supplied with standard wall screws and plugs.  You may need to purchase alternative wall screws and 
plugs depending on the surface type you are installing this product onto.

Contents

ALU Corded Roman Blind 60cm x 210cm Drop
ALU Corded Roman Blind 90cm x 210cm Drop
ALU Corded Roman Blind 120cm x 210cm Drop
ALU Corded Roman Blind 150cm x 210cm Drop
ALU Corded Roman Blind 180cm x 210cm Drop
ALU Corded Roman Blind 210cm x 210cm Drop

Silver 703085SP
703086SP
703087SP
703088SP
703089SP
703090SP

£22.49
£27.49
£32.99
£38.99
£43.49
£60.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Product Dimensions

4mm Fibreglass Rods
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4mm Net Wire

Size

91cm 2 2

122cm 2 2

152cm 2 2

182cm 2 2

213cm 4 4

243cm 4 4

274cm 4 4

360cm 4 4

White

Optional Extras

25mm

9mm

Designed for all window shapes

90  Bayso L Shaped Bays 45  Bayso 5 Sided Bay 
Windows

4mm

An easy option to hang lightweight voiles and net curtains on a straight or bay window. Pre-packed net wire lengths 
with hooks and eyes included.  30m net wire reels do not include any hooks or eyes, these are sold separately.

Contents

Product Dimensions

25mm
9mm

Net Wire 91cm
Net Wire 122cm
Net Wire 152cm
Net Wire 182cm
Net Wire 213cm
Net Wire 243cm
Net Wire 274cm
Net Wire 360cm
Net Wire 30m

Net Wire Hooks & Eyes Pk 6
Net Wire Hooks Pk 200
Net Wire Eyes Pk 200

White

Silver

702200
702201
702202
702203
702204
702205
702206
702207

702209

702208

702210
702211

£0.99
£1.49
£1.49
£1.49
£1.99
£2.49
£2.49
£2.99
£18.99

£0.49
£5.99
£6.49

Description Finish Retail Pack Card Box RRP
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6-8mm Net Rods

White

Size

40-60cm 2

60-100cm 2

80-120cm 3

100-150cm 3

150-200cm 4

180-305cm 4

Stick on Hooks and centre supports attach to the wall 
with a sticky foam pad.

L Hooks

18mm

16mm

18mm

16mm

40mm

45mm

Net rods are ideal for voiles and lightweight fabrics. Easy to use, can be fixed to the wall or in a recess.
L hooks are used to attach the rod to the wall or window frame.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Net Rod 40-60cm
Net Rod 60-100cm
Net Rod 80-120cm
Net Rod 100-150cm
Net Rod 150-200cm
Net Rod 180-305cm

Net Rod Stick on Hooks Pk 2
Net Rod Stick on Hook Pk 100
Net Rod Centre Supports Pk 1
Net Rod Centre Support Pk 50
Super Stick On Hook Pk 4

White

White

Clear

702133SP
702134SP
702130SP
702135SP
702137SP
702138SP

702141

702144

780660

702172

702175

£1.99
£2.49
£2.99
£3.49
£4.49
£5.49

£0.99
£15.49
£0.99
£8.49
£2.99

Description Finish Retail Pack Card Box RRP

Optional Extras

Stick on Hook Centre Support Super Stick 
on Hook
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50mm

Rings are not included

19-22mm Shower Rods

White

Optional Extras

Powder coated aluminium. Easy to use, twist to the desired length and fit into place. No fittings required
Shower rods do not include rings, these are sold separately, if required.

Product Dimensions

Shower Rod 140-260cm

50mm Shower Rod Rings Pk 12

White 702412SP

702411SP

702412

702411

£14.99

£4.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP
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10-13mm Tension Rods

Powder coated aluminium. Easy to use, twist to the desired length and fit into place. No fittings required excluding 
200-250cm which is supplied with two rod supports to prevent the rod from bowing under the fabric weight. Ideal for 
nets, voiles and lightweight curtains.  Can only be used within a window recess.

White Satin Silver

Wall supports are only included in the 200-250cm tension rod packs.

WINDOW RECESS FIT ONLY

Tension Rod 40-60cm

Tension Rod 60-100cm

Tension Rod 100-150cm

Tension Rod 150-200cm

Tension Rod 200-250cm

White
Silver

White
Silver

White
Silver

White
Silver

White

702300SP
782188SP

702301SP
782189SP

702302SP
782190SP

702303SP
782191SP

702304SP

£3.99
£3.99

£5.49
£5.49

£6.99
£7.49

£9.99
£10.49

£14.99

Description Finish Retail Pack Card Box RRP
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9-11mm Cafe Rods

Silver Brass

37mm

35mm32mm

22mm

Size

50-75cm 2

75-120cm 3

120-215cm 3

Plated finish. A modern extendable rod suitable for lightweight voiles and fabrics. Cafe rods do not include rings.

Contents

Product Dimensions

Cafe Rod 50-75cm

Cafe Rod 75-120cm

Cafe Rod 120-215cm

Silver
Brass

Silver
Brass

Silver
Brass

702270SP
702273SP

702271SP
702274SP

702272SP
702275SP

£4.99

£5.99

£6.49

Description Finish Retail Pack Card Box RRP
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475cm Flexi Net Rods

White

Clear

Size

475cm 5 15 4 4 15

Flexible Connecting pieces 13mm x 6mm
These flexible connectors can be bent to a 90 degree angle.

Super Stick on Hooks

40mm

45mm

Quick and simple, click together, add your fabric and click into place. The Flexi rod is designed for nets and lightweight 
sheer curtains, creating a neat and professional look. Fits straight or bay windows up to 475cm in length or can be used 
to make 2 tracks with the easy clip-in supports. Supplied with screws, ideal for wood window frames.  Alternatively you 
can fit the rod to UPVC and aluminium window frames with super stick on hooks to avoid drilling into the frames.  
Super stick on hooks are sold separately.

Super stick on hooks are ideal for use with UPVC and 
aluminium window frames when drilling into the frame 
is not an option. Suitable for use with Speedy net rods 
and Flexi net rods.

Designed for all window shapes

6mm

13mm

19mm

20mm

11mm 17mm

15mm

13.5mm

25mm
13mm

45mm

Order a sample using code 919500SAMPLE

Flexi Net Rod 475cm

Super Stick on Hooks Pk 4

White

Clear

780659

780660

£12.99

£2.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box Card Box RRP

Contents

Product Dimensions
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Curtain Accessories

Hidden Curtain Lining Hooks Pk 8

POM Curtains Hooks

White

White

Hidden hooks are designed to hang loose curtain linings with 
ease and also create a blackout effect.

The hooks sit perfectly over most 28mm poles as shown below.

They can be used on shower rod poles, curtain poles and with 
eyelet curtains.

Compatible with 28mm diameter or less curtain poles.

These curtain hooks are made from a compound called POM 
which ensures that they are hard wearing and prevents the 
curtain hooks from snapping under weight or continued usage.

78mm

34mm

33mm

11mm

Perfect for use while travelling, rental properties or students on a budget.

Hidden Hooks Pk 8 White 720480 £3.49

Description Finish Retail Pack RRP

POM Curtain Hooks Pk 20
POM Curtain Hooks Pk 50
POM Curtain Hooks Pk 100

White 702670
702671
702672

£0.99
£1.49
£2.49

Description Finish Retail Pack RRP
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Curtain Accessories

Zinc Curtain Hooks Pk 20

Brass Curtain Hooks Pk 20

Brass

Silver

Metal curtain hooks are suitable for heavy curtain fabrics.

They are stronger and more durable than plastic hooks.

Metal curtain hooks are suitable for heavy curtain fabrics.

They are stronger and more durable than plastic hooks.

28mm

6mm

Brass Hooks Pk 20

Zinc Hooks Pk 20

Brass

Silver

702675

781629

£2.49

£1.49

Description Finish Retail Pack RRP

Description Finish Retail Pack RRP

28mm

6mm
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Curtain Accessories

11mm Draw Rods

Clear

Strong clear acrylic draw rods.

When positioned correctly the rod will not stand out as it 
sits discreetly behind the curtain.

Draw rods prevent handling of the curtain fabric and aids 
drawing the curtains.

Ideal for use with bay poles to help guide the passing 
rings over the wall supports and around the corner bends.

The tieback hooks have a screw 
attachment, on the back of the 
backplate, to mount them to the wall.  

The screw depth is approx. 21mm.

Palma Tieback Hook Pk 2

Satin Silver Antique Brass Chrome

Bright Brass Black

20mm

35mm 30mm

15mm diameter

Polished Graphite

Draw Rod 75cm Pair
Draw Rod 100cm Pair
Draw Rod 125cm Pair

Palma Tieback Hook Pair

Clear

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Polished Graphite
Bright Brass
Black

704046SP
704047SP
704048SP

702615
702614
702639
702641
702613
702638

£13.99
£16.49
£19.49

£4.99

Description Finish Retail PET Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box RRP
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Curtain Accessories

Diamond Tieback Hook Pk 2

The tieback hooks have a screw attachment, on the 
back of the backplate, to mount them to the wall.  

The screw depth is approx. 21mm.

The tieback hooks attach to the wall using one wall plug/screw.

Crystal Palma Tieback Hook Pk 2

Satin Silver Antique Brass Chrome Black

Satin Silver Antique Brass Bright Brass Black

75mm

25mm

35mm

20mm

15mm diameter

40mm

Crystal Palma Tieback Hook Pair

Diamond Tieback Hook Pair

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Chrome
Black

Satin Silver
Antique Brass
Bright Brass
Black

703834
703830
703832
703831

702611
702610
702609
702612

£6.99

£4.49

Description Finish Retail PET Box RRP

Description Finish Retail PET Box RRP
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Motors, controls and accessories for 
Connect Roman Blinds
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Introducing motor and controls for 
automated blinds
Motors, controls and accessories for Connect Roman blinds

Our motors for Connect Roman blinds offer a sleek, quiet and effortless solution for modern living.  
Designed for easy setup and use, they integrate with our home hub, enabling seamless voice control 
via Alexa and Google Home Hub.  Ideal for both residential and commercial spaces - including offices, 
shops and schools - these motors provide smooth, precise operation at the touch of a button.

Designed and tested with quality and care in mind.

Quality is not just a promise - It’s our guarantee.

Ellard’s guarantee to you.
At Ellard, we take pride in delivering high-quality products and exceptional service that you can rely on.  With years of 
expertise and a commitment to excellence, we guarantee solutions that meet your needs with precision and reliability.  
Whether you require cutting-edge innovation or dependable customer support, our dedicated team ensures that every 
product meets the highest standards.

Choose Ellard for products you can trust and service that exceeds expectations.

Julie Hawkins
Ellard’s Blind Motor Specialist

In partnership with

Please order your motorised products direct with Ellard
Email: sales@ellard.co.uk / Tel: 0161 945 4561
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24SERIES-XB-E
For Connect Roman Blinds

Single Shaft Motor

Double Shaft Motor

White

White

BM24.1035

BM24.2035

Pack of 1 Single

Pack of 1 Single

Description Finish Product Code Outer Pack 
Quantity

Available in single shaft (BM24.1035) and double shaft (BM24.2035).
Used to automate Connect Roman blinds.
Bidirectional only.

Single Shaft Motor
Product Code: BM24.1035

VOLTAGE

12 Vdc

POWER

8 Watts

TORQUE

0.6 Nm

CURRENT

0.83 Amp

SPEED

34 rpm

DIAMETER

24mm

135mm

Product Code: BM24.2035

Double Shaft Motor

VOLTAGE

12 Vdc

POWER

14 Watts

TORQUE

0.8 Nm

CURRENT

0.83 Amp

SPEED

34 rpm

DIAMETER

24mm

195mm

24mm diameter motor

Electronic limits

Built-in receiver

Double and single shaft options

Square Roman adaptor for tilt rod 
BMAC.7001

Square Roman adaptor BMAC.8001

External battery required

Internal battery option
(BMBP.002 used with BM24.1035 motor only)

User-friendly hand and wall 
mounted controls

Optional accessories

Home hub compatible

Adaptors supplied
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24SERIES-XB-E
For Connect Roman Blinds

Roman Blind Tilt Rod Adaptor - Order 2 singles per blind
Roman Blind Motor Adaptor - Order 2 singles per blind

Shaft Motor Solar Panel

Single Shaft Motor Charger Cable

Single Shaft Motor Internal/External Battery

Double Shaft Motor Charger Cable

Double Shaft Motor External Battery

Black

White

White/Black

White

Black

White

BMAC.7001
BMAC.8001

BMHH.0003

BMCH.0011

BMBP.0002

BMCH.0005

BMEB.9801

Pack of 1 Single
Pack of 1 Single

Pack of 1 Single

Pack of 1 Single

Pack of 1 Single

Pack of 1 Single

Pack of 1 Single

Description Finish Product Code Outer Pack 
Quantity

ROMAN BLIND ADAPTORS

ACCESSORIES FOR THE SINGLE SHAFT MOTOR

ACCESSORIES FOR THE DOUBLE SHAFT MOTOR

Tilt Rod Adaptor Motor Adaptor

Solar Panel

Solar Panel

Charger Cable

Charger Cable

Internal/External Battery

External Battery

Product Code: BMAC.7001

Product Code: BMHH.0003

Product Code: BMHH.0003

Product Code: BMAC.8001

Product Code: BMCH.0011

Product Code: BMCH.0005

Product Code: BMBP.0002

Product Code: BMEB.9801

Please order your 
motorised products 
direct with Ellard

Email: sales@ellard.co.uk 
Tel: 0161 945 4561
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Control Accessories

1 Channel Transmitter

15 Channel Transmitter

Standard White
Premium White/ Chrome

Standard White
Premium White/Chrome

BMTR.9050
BMTR.9070

BMTR.9055
BMTR.9075

Pack of 1 Single

Pack of 1 Single

Description Finish Product Code Outer Pack 
Quantity

CHANNEL TRANSMITTERS
1 Channel Transmitter

15 Channel Transmitter

Standard Control

Standard Control

Product Code: BMTR.9050

Product Code: BMTR.9055

Premium Control

Premium Control

Product Code: BMTR.9070

Product Code: BMTR.9075

BATTERY

BATTERY

3v DC

3v DC

WORKING TEMPERATURE

WORKING TEMPERATURE

-10 - +50 C

-10 - +50 C

o

o

o

o

RADIO RANGE

RADIO RANGE

35m

35m

NO. OF CHANNELS

NO. OF CHANNELS

1

15

Premium version with metal casing

Wall holder included

15 individual channels, 1 group channel

Digital display

Premium version with metal casing

Wall holder included

Please order your motorised products direct with Ellard
Email: sales@ellard.co.uk / Tel: 0161 945 4561
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Wi-Fi Home Hubs

Smart control with any smart device

Take control with the Shade Connector app

Luxury Hub Mini Hub

Get connected with our Smart Home Hubs.  By connecting the Hub to your Wi-Fi network, it allows you to operate your 
blinds via your smart phone with the free Shade Connector app or voice control devices.

Suitable for larger properties. Suitable for smaller 2/3 bed 
properties.

2.4Ghz frequency

App tutorials allow for easy setup

Manage up to 30 blinds

View battery life of the motors

Operate your blinds in increments

Compatible with Amazon Alexa, Google Assistant, 
Siri and IFFFT

Connect wirelessly to Control4

Luxury Hub

Mini Hub

White

White

BMHH.0001

BMHH.0002

Pack of 1 Single

Pack of 1 Single

Description Finish Product Code Outer Pack 
Quantity

The Shade Connector app allows for complete control 
from any smart phone or tablet.

Set blinds to automatically move throughout the 
day by setting scene.  Set blinds to let light in during 
sunrise and close in the evenings.

Have complete control of the position of the blinds 
with incremental movements. A feature that is 
paticulary useful with night and day blinds.

Product Code: BMHH.0001

Product Code: BMHH.0002
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24SERIES Bundle Kits
For Connect Roman Blinds

Unlock great savings with our starter, Core, and premium bundle kits - each tailored to motorise a single window 
blind, with the option to add extra motors and accessories as you move up through the bundles.

Starter Bundle Kit

Core Bundle Kit

Premium Bundle Kit

BM24.2035

BM24.2035

BM24.2035

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Roman Blind Motor

Roman Blind Motor

Roman Blind Motor

The Starter bundle kit includes one motor and a single 
channel handset.

This kit is suitable for automating one blind only.

The Core bundle kit includes one motor, a standard 
white 15 channel handset and a Smart Mini Home Hub, 
which allows for control of multiple blind motors.

Purchase of additional motors is required for 
multi-blind automation.

The Mini Home Hub provides reliable coverage for 
the majority of 2/3 bedroom properties and allows 
control of up to 30 blind motors when using the Shade 
Connector app on your smart phone or device.

The Premium bundle kit includes a motor pack, an 
upgraded premium chrome 15 channel handset and a 
Smart Luxury Home Hub, which allows for control of 
multiple blind motors.

Purchase of additional motors is required for 
multi-blind automation.

Designed for larger properties and commercial spaces 
the Luxury Hub delivers powerful coverage and allows 
control of up to 30 blind motors when using the Shade 
Connector app on your smart phone or device.

Roman Tilt Rod Adaptor

Roman Tilt Rod Adaptor

Roman Tilt Rod Adaptor

Roman Motor Adaptor

Roman Motor Adaptor

Roman Motor Adaptor

External Battery Pack

External Battery Pack

External Battery Pack

Charger

Charger

Charger

Single Channel Handset

Standard 15 Channel Handset

Premium 15 Channel Handset

Mini Home Hub

Luxury Home Hub

BMAC.7001

BMAC.7001

BMAC.7001

BMAC.8001

BMAC.8001

BMAC.8001

BMEB.9801

BMEB.9801

BMEB.9801

BMHC.0005

BMHC.0005

BMHC.0005

BMTR.9050

BMTR.9055

BMTR.9075

BMHH.0002

BMHH.0001
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Contract window hardware specialists

MADE TO MEASURE
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28MM STYLELINE STUD POLE MATT BLACK 

28MM STYLELINE BALL POLE TAUPE 

28MM STYLELINE CORDED END CAP POLE SILVER

KT2 CORDED TRACK

KT2 TRACK

KT5 & KT5 MINI TRACK

KT5 MINI TRACK

KT6 TRACK
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Available Finishes

Made to Measure - 28mm Styleline Pole

Brilliant White Silver Matt Black Taupe
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Made to Measure - 28mm Styleline Pole

28mm Styleline Ball Pole Set

28mm Styleline Stud Pole Set

28mm Styleline End Cap Pole Set

Brilliant White

Brilliant White

Brilliant White

Silver

Silver

Silver

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Taupe

Taupe

Taupe



136 Tel: 0161 737 1001      Sales: 0161 925 8444      Email: sales@speedy-products.co.uk      Web: www.speedy-products.co.uk

M
A

D
E

 TO
 M

E
A

SU
R

E

Available Finishes

Made to Measure - 28mm Styleline Corded Pole

Brilliant White Silver Matt Black Taupe
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Made to Measure - 28mm Styleline Corded Pole

28mm Styleline Corded Pole Set

Brilliant White Silver

Matt Black Taupe
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Available Finishes

Made to Measure - KT2 Curtain Track System

Brilliant White
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Made to Measure - KT2 Curtain Track System

KT2 Curtain Track



140 Tel: 0161 737 1001      Sales: 0161 925 8444      Email: sales@speedy-products.co.uk      Web: www.speedy-products.co.uk

M
A

D
E

 TO
 M

E
A

SU
R

E

Made to Measure - KT2 Corded Curtain Track System

Available Finishes

Brilliant White
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Made to Measure - KT2 Corded Curtain Track System

KT2 Corded Curtain Track
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Made to Measure - KT5 & KT5 Mini Curtain Track System

Available Finishes

Brilliant White
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Made to Measure - KT5 & KT5 Mini Curtain Track System

KT5 & KT5 Mini Curtain Track
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Made to Measure - KT6 Curtain Track System

Available Finishes

Brilliant White
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Made to Measure - KT6 Curtain Track System

KT6 Curtain Track
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Notes
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Notes
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